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1819 06/08/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID MAY SALES TAX 2016 32.75

Totals for 1819 32.75

1820 06/08/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID FIELD TRIP BUS FEES 825.75

Totals for 1820 825.75

1821 06/08/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA TEACHER SUPPLIES CR 149.92

Totals for 1821 149.92

1822 06/08/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 7.27

CUSTODIANS

Totals for 1822 7.27

1823 06/08/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL TEACHER SUPPLIES JB 142.85

Totals for 1823 142.85

1824 06/30/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CAKE AND TREATS FOR 54.05

RETIREMENT PARTY

Totals for 1824 54.05
1825 06/30/2016 CLASSROOM DIRECT APPLETON WI TEACHER SUPPLIES BJ 52.36
Totals for 1825 52.36
1906 06/07/2016 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL 150.00 Resource Supplies 147.86
Totals for 1906 147.86
1907 06/07/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID 150.00 - Albion Supplies 19.95

(Part of PO 112213000417)

Totals for 1907 19.95
1908 06/09/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 150.00 381.03
Totals for 1908 381.03
2065 06/06/2016 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN YEARBOOKS 4,336.68
Totals for 2065 4,336.68
2066 06/06/2016 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID PETTY CASH 58.33
Totals for 2066 58.33
2067 06/08/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CALENDARING LUNCH 41.96
Totals for 2067 41.96
2068 06/08/2016 ABENROTH, CORTNEY BURLEY ID 6TH GRADE WRITING TRAINING 250.00
Totals for 2068 250.00
2069 06/08/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TRANSPORTATION FOR FIELD 2,029.50
TRIPS
Totals for 2069 2,029.50
2070 06/08/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TRANSPORTATION FOR FIELD 2,029.50
TRIPS
Totals for 2070 2,029.50
2071 06/08/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID MAY SALES TAX 257.02
Totals for 2071 257.02
2072 06/22/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CALIFONE HEADSETS 166.39
Totals for 2072 166.39
2073 06/30/2016 GOPHER SPORTS OWATONNA MN ROCK WALL 3,899.00
Totals for 2073 3,899.00
2074 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEACHER APPRECIATION 290.04
Totals for 2074 290.04
2075 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID COPIER CONTRACT INV 76910 & 397.47
INV 77102
Totals for 2075 397.47
2609 06/03/2016 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC- ADMIN- 24.90

POSTAGE FOR 16-17 PERKINS
APPLICATION & 17-18 PTS

APPLICATION
Totals for 2609 24.90
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2610 06/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- CNA- 148.10
STETHOSCOPES FOR STUDENTS
Totals for 2610 148.10
4407 06/08/2016 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Reimburse Ag Teacher for 283.14
miscellaneous supplies
purchased at Wal Mart for Ag
Expo as needed
Totals for 4407 283.14
4408 06/08/2016 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN ID Thank You flowers to Senior 35.00
Class Advisor Graduation
Ceremony May 25, 2016
Totals for 4408 35.00
4409 06/08/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc office supplies and 142.93
incentives for final day
Staff luncheon
Totals for 4409 142.93
4410 06/10/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc supplies as needed for 53.91
CHS
Totals for 4410 53.91
4411 06/10/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Snack foods and incentives 170.62
for 2016 Graduating Class
Party
Totals for 4411 170.62
4412 06/10/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Diplomas for 5 CHS Graduates 42.87
as needed
Totals for 4412 42.87
4413 06/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID May Sales Tax 11.60
Totals for 4413 11.60
4414 06/14/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID April sales tax payable 3.76
Totals for 4414 3.76
4415 06/15/2016 SOROPTIMIST INTL OF BURLEY ID Soroptimist membership dues 100.00
for CHS Principal
Totals for 4415 100.00
4416 06/15/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Field trip mileage for Earth 177.75
Day and Senior Class party as
needed
Totals for 4416 177.75
4417 06/21/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL School supplies as needed IE: 474.40
stamps, binders, paper,
stapler, correction tape
Totals for 4417 474.40
4418 06/22/2016 SEARLE, TERRI BURLEY ID Rocking chairs for CHS 100.00
daycare as needed
Totals for 4418 100.00
4419 06/29/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc office supplies from 357.92
Costco as needed
Totals for 4419 357.92
5811 06/07/2016 CITY OF HEYBURN HEYBURN D Deposit for pavilion 150.00
Totals for 5811 150.00
5812 06/07/2016 CITY OF HEYBURN HEYBURN ID For summer retreats 50.00
Totals for 5812 50.00
5813 06/07/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID open PO for Ace 99.32
Totals for 5813 99.32
5814 06/07/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 28.00
Totals for 5814 28.00
5815 06/07/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales tax for May2016 4.35
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Totals for 5815 4.35

5816 06/08/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID buses for field trips 1,507.50

Totals for 5816 1,507.50

5817 06/09/2016 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID stamps 235.00

Totals for 5817 235.00

5818 06/20/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplie for staff retreat 40.86

Totals for 5818 40.86

5983 06/06/2016 POSTMASTER - MALTA MALTA ID RRES-STAMPS FOR ISAT MAILING 141.00

Totals for 5983 141.00

5984 06/06/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA RRES-GRADUATION TASSELS FOR 75.49

KINDERGARTEN AND 6TH GRADE
Totals for 5984 75.49
5985 06/21/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES-BUS CHARGE FOR FIELD 1,190.25
TRIPS 2015-2016

Totals for 5985 1,190.25
6952 06/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - May 138.06
Totals for 6952 138.06
6953 06/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Buses for Field Trips 1,447.25
Totals for 6953 1,447.25
6954 06/13/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Tape 150.64
Totals for 6954 150.64
6955 06/13/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Classroom Supplies - 194.80
Totals for 6955 194.80
6956 06/13/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Footballs, Soccer Balls & 240.00
Bags
Totals for 6956 240.00
6957 06/13/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PE equipment - Fuel Up for 60 754.75
Totals for 6957 754.75
6958 06/13/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL Library books 85.75
Totals for 6958 85.75
6959 06/13/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co Fundraiser Reward - Fat Boys 41.69
- 7th Grade
Totals for 6959 41.69
6960 06/13/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA Nutrition Handouts & MyPlate 31.57
Guidelines
Totals for 6960 31.57
6961 06/13/2016 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE IL Books for 347.30
Classroom
Totals for 6961 347.30
6962 06/13/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Media cleaning supplies 21.97
Totals for 6962 21.97
6963 06/13/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Staff Appreciation Lunch 27.45
Totals for 6963 27.45
6964 06/13/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Disposable gloves - science 34.15
Totals for 6964 34.15
6965 06/13/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Amazon Gift Card 200.00
Totals for 6965 200.00
6966 06/14/2016 ADAM EDUCATION Johns Creek GA Health Curriculum 109.95
Totals for 6966 109.95
6967 06/14/2016 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2015-16 680.30
Totals for 6967 680.30
6968 06/14/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID Classroom Supplies - 19.97
Totals for 6968 19.97
6969 06/14/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA ca Nutrition Handouts & MyPlate 132.97
Guidelines

Totals for 6969 132.97
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6970 06/22/2016 CLARK, KAMBRIE Cheer Camp 660.00
Totals for 6970 660.00
8892 06/02/2016 AGGIE BASKETBALL CAM LOGAN uT Utah State Team Camp Entry 1,050.00

Fee

Totals for 8892 1,050.00
8893 06/06/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Plastic To Cover Machines etc 48.97

and Saw Blade

Totals for 8893 48.97

8894 06/06/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID May Sales Tax 430.57

Totals for 8894 430.57

8895 06/06/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Varsity Girls Basketball Camp 650.00

Totals for 8895 650.00

8896 06/14/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Youth Womans Camp Shirts and 497.50
T-Shirts

Totals for 8896 497.50

8897 06/14/2016 GONZAGA UNIVERSITY SPOKANE WA Gonzaga Team Camp 3,400.00

Totals for 8897 3,400.00

8898 06/14/2016 OREGON VALLEY GREENH AURORA OR Greenhouse Construction 2,254.11
Supplies

Totals for 8898 2,254.11

8899 06/14/2016 SEARLE'S OAKLEY D Senior Balloons and FFA 118.60
Supplies

Totals for 8899 118.60

8900 06/14/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Punkin Chinkin Trophy 10.00

Totals for 8900 10.00

8901 06/14/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Stamps For OHS 102.40

Totals for 8901 102.40

8902 06/14/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Hotel Room For Conference 528.20

Totals for 8902 528.20

8903 06/14/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FFA, Senior Class, BBB, Music 1,941.90

and Renaissance

Totals for 8903 1,941.90
8904 06/15/2016 TREERING CORPORATION San Mateo CcA JH Yearbooks 840.09
Totals for 8904 840.09
8905 06/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Didnt Add the $35 Processing 35.00

Fee To The Last Check on

#8895 For GBB Camp

Totals for 8905 35.00
10012 06/02/2016 BUHL BASKETBALL BUHL: BBBALL TOURNAMENT 200.00
Totals for 10012 200.00
10013 06/06/2016 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS ID VAL/SAL MEDALS /PURPLE HONOR 180.20

CHORDS GRADUATION

Totals for 10013 180.20

10014 06/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SMITHS RECEIPTS/ 153.40
OFFICE/FCS/AG

Totals for 10014 153.40

10015 06/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BSOPP: SMITHS CHARGE OUT OF 153.66

WRONG ACCOUNT / S/BE DISTRICT
Totals for 10015 153.66
10016 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT TEACHER 26.22
APPRECIATION LUNCH
Totals for 10016 26.22
10017 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ADIM: ROOM WITH SNACKS FOR 147.45
SENIOR PRESENTATION DAY

Totals for 10017 147.45
10018 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR RENAISSANCE 60.00
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Totals for 10018 60.00
10019 06/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BREAKFAST FOR FACULTY 135.69
MEETINGS
Totals for 10019 135.69
10020 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR LUNCHES / SENIOR 61.25
PROJECTS
Totals for 10020 61.25
10021 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA ADIM: TEACHER APPRECIATION 73.58

AND SENIOR DAY
Totals for 10021 73.58
10022 06/06/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BOBCAT CAFE: SUPPLIES FOR 1,063.68
CLASS AND CATERING

Totals for 10022 1,063.68
10023 06/06/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 303.48
CLASS
Totals for 10023 303.48
10024 06/06/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID PER DIEM FOR TEXAS 81.00
Totals for 10024 81.00
10025 06/06/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX MAY 2016 643.32
Totals for 10025 643.32
10026 06/07/2016 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID BBBALL TOURNAMENT FEES 775.00
Totals for 10026 775.00
10027 06/07/2016 BUHL BASKETBALL BBBALL JV TOURNAMENT 200.00
Totals for 10027 200.00
10028 06/07/2016 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: ACDA 95.00
REGISTRATION
Totals for 10028 95.00
10029 06/07/2016 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID ART: SKETCH BOOKS/WIRE 982.75
PADS/CANVAS
Totals for 10029 982.75
10030 06/07/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX FOOTBALL: SPIRIT PACK 1,938.89
Totals for 10030 1,938.89
10031 06/07/2016 BAND SHOPPE CYNTHIANA IN 10 WHITE AIR BLADES FOR FLAG 382.45
TEAM
Totals for 10031 382.45
10032 06/07/2016 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY GREAT FALLS MT ANGLES/SHEET MEDAL 48.17
Totals for 10032 48.17
10033 06/07/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID GREESE GUN 32.97
Totals for 10033 32.97
10034 06/07/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID PICNIC TABLE BOARDS 253.50
Totals for 10034 253.50
10035 06/07/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID PROPANE 10.00
Totals for 10035 10.00
10036 06/07/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID SPRAY/SCREWS/RIVET 384.95
Totals for 10036 384.95
10037 06/07/2016 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID PAINT WOOL PRESS/CANOE 280.00

TRAILER/HAY FORKS

Totals for 10037 280.00
10038 06/07/2016 DOUG'S ALTERNATOR HEYBURN ID STARTER LABOR 50.00
Totals for 10038 50.00
10039 06/14/2016 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID STUDENT STAFF 1,300.00
Totals for 10039 1,300.00

10040 06/14/2016 UTAH STATE UNIVERSIT LOGAN uT BBBALL TOURNAMENT 1,050.00
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Totals for 10040 1,050.00
10041 06/14/2016 SMITH, TERENCE BURLEY ID STAFF COACHING FEE 300.00
Totals for 10041 300.00
10042 06/14/2016 SCHAFFER, AUSTIN ALBION ID KFAC SOUND SYSTEM WORK 1,500.00
Totals for 10042 1,500.00
10043 06/14/2016 DISH PALATINE IL BASEBALL: DISH NETWORK FOR 59.54
FIELD HOUSE
Totals for 10043 59.54
10044 06/14/2016 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID CHEER: STUNT CLINIC 1,000.00
Totals for 10044 1,000.00
10045 06/15/2016 BROWN, JOE SUMMER IN SERVICE 502.50
Totals for 10045 502.50
10046 06/15/2016 CALLES, LESLIE OREM uT VOLLEYBALL CAMP 3,300.00
Totals for 10046 3,300.00
10047 06/15/2016 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID PERDIEM FOR REXBURG 476.00
Totals for 10047 476.00
10048 06/15/2016 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID PERDIEM / SUMMER INSERVICE 442.50
2016
Totals for 10048 442.50
10049 06/15/2016 REYNOLDS, CELESTE PLEASANT GROVE UuT CAMP CHOREOGRAPHER FOR FLAG 200.00
TEAM
Totals for 10049 200.00
10050 06/15/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID GOLF SCRAMBLE MAILINGS 28.20
Totals for 10050 28.20
10051 06/15/2016 TIMMONS, SIERRA HEYBURN ID VOLLEYBALL: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 150.00
CAMP
Totals for 10051 150.00
10052 06/15/2016 UTAH VALLEY COMMUNIT OREM UuT VOLLEYBALL CAMP 1,650.00
Totals for 10052 1,650.00
10053 06/15/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID GOLF SCRAMBLE MAILINGS 238.20
Totals for 10053 238.20
10054 06/22/2016 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP/HOTEL 2,391.71
Totals for 10054 2,391.71
10055 06/28/2016 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID LATE BALLOT VOTE 75.00
Totals for 10055 75.00
10056 06/28/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID AG RESALE: PAINT 21.45
Totals for 10056 21.45
10057 06/28/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA ART SUPPLIES/CABLES 127.49
Totals for 10057 127.49
10058 06/28/2016 AMERICINN - REXBURG REXBURG ID ROOMS FOR FFA TRIP 468.80
Totals for 10058 468.80
10059 06/28/2016 BAND SHOPPE CYNTHIANA IN BALANCE OF BAND SHOPPE BILL 39.31
FOR SHIPPING
Totals for 10059 39.31
10060 06/28/2016 BURLEY FFA ALUMNI GOLF SCRAMBLE 350.00
Totals for 10060 350.00
10061 06/28/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL MEDIA: NEW SCANNER FOR 109.04
Totals for 10061 109.04
10062 06/28/2016 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY ID FENCE FOR SOFTBALL FIELDS 3,779.27
Totals for 10062 3,779.27
10063 06/28/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID NO TRESPASSING SIGNS 138.00
Totals for 10063 138.00
10064 06/28/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID BANNER FOR BOBCAT CORNER 175.00
Totals for 10064 175.00
10065 06/28/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID AG RESALE: TRUCK AND TRAILER 238.65
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PARTS

Totals for 10065 238.65

10066 06/28/2016 LIBERTS COLORADO SPRINGS Cco STEPPS: ITEMS FOR DANCE TEAM 1,063.28

Totals for 10066 1,063.28

10067 06/28/2016 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID CHEER: STATE MEDALS 46.50

Totals for 10067 46.50

10068 06/28/2016 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID PLAQUES FOR RETIREMENT PARTY 137.25

Totals for 10068 137.25

10069 06/28/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID ARRANGEMENTS FOR GRADUATION 180.00

Totals for 10069 180.00

10070 06/28/2016 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN CHICAGO IL FOOTBALL: FOOTBALL HELMETS 21,000.00

Totals for 10070 21,000.00

10071 06/28/2016 SMITH, DAVE BURLEY ID METAL REIMBURSEMENT 113.00

Totals for 10071 113.00

10072 06/28/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SR. CLASS DINNER SUPPLIES 46.82

Totals for 10072 46.82

10073 06/28/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS CHARGES FOR 188.20
SUMMER

Totals for 10073 188.20

10074 06/28/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID TEEN LIVING: SUPPLIES FOR 16.12

CLASS

Totals for 10074 16.12

10075 06/28/2016 SOUTHERN IDAHO SOLID BURLEY ID PORT A POTTY 4.96

Totals for 10075 4.96

10076 06/28/2016 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID FFA: AWARD BOARDS 347.00

Totals for 10076 347.00

10077 06/28/2016 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID AG RESALE: PARTS FOR TRAILERS 650.08

Totals for 10077 650.08

10078 06/28/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FOR 50.00

Totals for 10078 50.00

10079 06/28/2016 WRAY, ANDREW BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT : STUDENT COUN 58.28

SUPPLIES FOR CONFERENCE

Totals for 10079 58.28
10080 06/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR PRINCIPALS 26.50
Totals for 10080 26.50
10462 06/02/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 44.16
Totals for 10462 44.16
10463 06/02/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID May Sales Tax 111.23
Totals for 10463 111.23
10464 06/07/2016 GALLUP, JESSICA POCATELLO ID Cheer Stunt Camp 1,000.00
Totals for 10464 1,000.00
10465 06/07/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID Volleyball camp t-shirts 220.50
Totals for 10465 220.50
10466 06/07/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID Basketball camp t-shirts 199.50
Totals for 10466 199.50
10467 06/13/2016 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL Supplies for book repairs 297.14
Totals for 10467 297.14
10468 06/13/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Binder dividers, wireless 29.92

mouse, and 2 atomic clocks

Totals for 10468 29.92
10469 06/13/2016 GIBBONS, LANA BURLEY ID Scrapbooking Supplies 100.00
Totals for 10469 100.00
10470 06/13/2016 VICTORY FUNDRAISING POCATELLO ID Cookie Dough Cheerleading 9,791.80

Fundraiser for 2016-17

Totals for 10470 9,791.80
10471 06/13/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Bus for Spanish Dancers 27.00
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5-5-2016
Totals for 10471 27.00
10472 06/14/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SHOP: Gateway Safety Glasses 51.73

4699 StarLite Gumballs
Totals for 10472 51.73
10473 06/14/2016 ACCO BRANDS DIRECT SIDNEY NY #76110516 Weekly/Monthly 48.98
Academic Planners
Totals for 10473 48.98
10474 06/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Spanish Club Dresses from The 545.00

Mariachi Connection

Ticket#220000045059
Totals for 10474 545.00
16170 06/06/2016 NEFF GREENVILLE OH SUPPLIES FOR D CLUB AWARDS 1,291.45
Totals for 16170 1,291.45
16171 06/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DRINKS FOR LAGOON TRIP 53.92
Totals for 16171 53.92
16172 06/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID LUNCHEON FOR THE JUDGES FOR 70.12

SENIOR PRESENTATIONS

Totals for 16172 70.12
16173 06/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR PHYSICS CLASS 122.35
Totals for 16173 122.35
16174 06/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FOOD FOR TEACHER APPRECIATION 11.98
Totals for 16174 11.98
16175 06/07/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DONUTS FOR FRESHMAN 29.94
ORIENTATION
Totals for 16175 29.94
16176 06/08/2016 SOUTH FREMONT BOYS B ST ANTHONY ID BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 225.00
Totals for 16176 225.00
16177 06/08/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FCS SUPPLIES FOR CLASS AND 31.36
CATERING
Totals for 16177 31.36
16178 06/08/2016 MURTAUGH HIGH SCHOOL HANSEN ID BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT 200.00
Totals for 16178 200.00
16179 06/08/2016 SRV SUMMER BASKETBAL BLACKFOOT ID BASKETBALL CAMP 250.00
Totals for 16179 250.00
16180 06/08/2016 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID DISTRICT TRACK AND SOFTBALL 193.50
AWARDS
Totals for 16180 193.50
16181 06/08/2016 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKET & SCARF 67.50
Totals for 16181 67.50
16182 06/08/2016 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR GRADUATION 291.95
Totals for 16182 291.95
16183 06/08/2016 THE INSTRUMENTALIST NORTHFIELD IL AWARDS FOR BAND 24.50
Totals for 16183 24.50
16184 06/08/2016 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID PROGRAMS FOR GRADUATION 211.00
Totals for 16184 211.00
16185 06/10/2016 SOUTH FREMONT BOYS B ST ANTHONY ID TOURNAMENT FEE FOR BOYS 175.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 16185 175.00
16186 06/10/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR MAY 2016 416.17
Totals for 16186 416.17
16187 06/10/2016 ADAMS MFG. SHELLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP PROJECTS 805.00
Totals for 16187 805.00
16188 06/10/2016 IDAHO STATE UNIVERSI POCATELLO ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR SENIOR 400.00

PRESENTATIONS TO
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Totals for 16188 400.00
16189 06/10/2016 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR SENIOR 400.00

PRESENTATION TO

Totals for 16189 400.00
16190 06/10/2016 USU LOGAN uT SCHOLARSHIP FROM DECLO LIONS 500.00
CLUB TO
Totals for 16190 500.00
16191 06/10/2016 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SCHOLARSHIP FROM DECLO LIONS 500.00
CLUB TO
Totals for 16191 500.00
16192 06/10/2016 BYU, IDAHO REXBURG ID SENIOR PRESENTATION 400.00
SCHOLARSHIP
Totals for 16192 400.00
16193 06/10/2016 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVER PROVO uT SCHOLARSHIP FOR KMVT ACADEMIC 100.00
ALL STAR
Totals for 16193 100.00
16194 06/10/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DECLO DESIGN 42.82
Totals for 16194 42.82
16195 06/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR D-CLUB 27.40
Totals for 16195 27.40
16196 06/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 79.25
Totals for 16196 79.25
16197 06/15/2016 ICDC RIGBY ID COACHES CLINIC FOR JAN KIDD 80.00
Totals for 16197 80.00
16198 06/15/2016 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR AG 316.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 16198 316.00
16199 06/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR YEARBOOK CAMP 39.42
Totals for 16199 39.42
16200 06/15/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA DRINKS FOR STATE TRACK 145.38
Totals for 16200 145.38
16201 06/21/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL BOOKS FOR THE LIBRARY 153.16
Totals for 16201 153.16
16202 06/21/2016 WILSON, VIRGINIA MERIDIAN ID YEARBOOK TRAINING 100.00
Totals for 16202 100.00
16203 06/28/2016 ANDERSON, SHARMA BURLEY ID REFUND FOR IDLA CLASS NOT 75.00
TAKEN
Totals for 16203 75.00
16204 06/28/2016 BRADSHAW, TRACY REFUND FOR IDLA CLASS NOT 75.00
TAKEN
Totals for 16204 75.00
16205 06/28/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SNACKS FOR YEARBOOK CAMP 11.74
Totals for 16205 11.74
16206 06/28/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR YEARBOOK 82.50
Totals for 16206 82.50
16207 06/28/2016 VISA TAMPA FL REPAIR FOR AG SHOP 10.56
Totals for 16207 10.56
16208 06/28/2016 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID BLINDS FOR THE AG SHOP 163.75
Totals for 16208 163.75
18084 06/01/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR 8TH GRADE 8.76
HOME EC CLASS
Totals for 18084 8.76
18085 06/01/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: CLASSROOM & FFA 17.94

SUPPLIES 2015-2016
Totals for 18085 17.94
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18086 06/01/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: 3RD QUARTER RENAISSANCE 519.73
AWARDS
Totals for 18086 519.73
18087 06/01/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: PIZZA FOR GIRLS NIGHT 72.00
ACTIVITY
Totals for 18087 72.00
18088 06/01/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: PAPER PRODUCT SUPPLIES 60.08
& OFFICE SUPPLIES
Totals for 18088 60.08
18089 06/01/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: INCENTIVES FOR END OF 55.63
YEAR AWARDS ASSEMBLY
Totals for 18089 55.63
18090 06/01/2016 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: MONEY OWING FOR 24.56
GRADUATION TASSELS
Totals for 18090 24.56
18091 06/01/2016 JERRY FINKBEINER AGG UTAH STATE GIRLS BASKETBALL 800.00
JAMBOREE/CAMP JUNE 3-4
Totals for 18091 800.00
18092 06/01/2016 UVU WOMEN'S BASKETBA OREM UuT UVU WOMENS SUMMER BASKETBALL 800.00
CAMP TEAM JAMBOREE JUNE 10TH
AND 11TH
Totals for 18092 800.00
18093 06/01/2016 WEBER STATE WOMEN'S OGDEN UuT WEBER STATE WOMEN'S 425.00
BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 17-18
Totals for 18093 425.00
18094 06/01/2016 LADY BRUIN BASKETBAL TWIN FALLS ID 6TH ANNUAL TWIN FALLS HS 200.00
JV/SMALL SUMMER BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 18094 200.00
18095 06/02/2016 THE LIBRARY STORE, I TREMONT IL RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR LIBRARY 45.79
Totals for 18095 45.79
18096 06/02/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID WOMENS REV. NM PRACTICE 342.00
JERSEYS (SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 18096 342.00
18097 06/02/2016 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT OREM UuT HOTEL ROOMS FOR UVU GIRLS 566.15
BASKETBALL CAMP JUNE 10TH
Totals for 18097 566.15
18098 06/02/2016 COMFORT SUITES - OGD OGDEN uT HOTELS FOR GIRLS BASKETBALL 499.95
CAMP @ WEBER STATE 6/17/2016
(SEE ATTACHED)
Totals for 18098 499.95
18099 06/02/2016 KATHY BODEN DBA DESI MALTA ID RRHS: FLOWERS & PLANTS FOR 35.50
BARRELS IN FRONT OF SCHOOL
Totals for 18099 35.50
18100 06/02/2016 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI BOISE ID RRHS: IDLA COURSE FEES 2,775.00
Totals for 18100 2,775.00
18101 06/09/2016 UVU WOMEN'S BASKETBA OREM uT UVU WOMENS SUMMER BASKETBALL 445.00
CAMP TEAM JAMBOREE JUNE 10TH
AND 11TH
Totals for 18101 445.00
18102 06/09/2016 HEINEMANN PUBLISHING PORTSMOUTH NH RRHS: BOOKS FOR ENGLISH 57.50
DEPARTMENT
Totals for 18102 57.50
18103 06/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: MAY SALES TAX 2.26
Totals for 18103 2.26
18104 06/16/2016 ABERDEEN BOYS BASKET ABERDEEN BOYS BASKETBALL 400.00
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TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE

Totals for 18104 400.00

18105 06/16/2016 MUSICIAN'S FRIEND, I MEDFORD OR RRHS: MICROPHONE FOR MUSIC 208.00
DEPARTMENT

Totals for 18105 208.00

99203 06/15/2016 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID TITLE IA: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR -51.00

NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/11-12/16
Totals for 99203 -51.00
99394 06/15/2016 CROCKETT, LORETTA DECLO ID FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE -16.50
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16
Totals for 99394 -16.50
99900 06/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational -315.00
Therapy for January 2016
Three students 4.5 x $70.00 =
$315.00
Totals for 99900 -315.00
100053 06/15/2016 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: -74.50
PREVENTION CONFERNECE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16
Totals for 100053 -74.50
101342 06/08/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS AG 33,677.50
BLDG PAYMENT APPLICATION #2
FOR SPECIAL INSPECTIONS,
CONCRETE, PERFORMANCE BOND.
101342 06/08/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OAKLEY 129,801.63
AG SHOP PAY APPLICATION #4:
SPECIAL INSPECTIONS,
CONCRETE, METALS, ROUGH
CARPENTRY, DOORS, DRYWALL,
PLUMBING, ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS.
Totals for 101342 163,479.13
101343 06/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ Solutions and 14,422.50
Cassia Day Treatment 9
Students 4/25/2016 —----
5/20/2016 Total - $14,422.50
Totals for 101343 14,422.50
101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BRASS WAND, 29.47

GLOVE, SAFETY SPECS

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NOZZLES, 7.00
UNIONS

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- HOOKS, BRACES 29.29

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: KEYS FOR 5.38

MAINT. TRUCK

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: FOAM TAPE FOR BUS 2.06
WINDOWS.

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 388.06

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: WOOD GLUE FOR OFFICE 18.85

REPAIR AND AIR FRESHENERS FOR

OFFICE.

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-PAINT 90.35
SUPPLIES

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 3.59

SUPER GLUE

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-CREDIT -0.60
ON FASTENERS
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101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. 8.99

WIDE-GLOVES
101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 8.98
GLOVES, PLUMBERS PUTTY

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- DUCT 5.39
TAPE

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 3.00
FASTENERS

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: ALMO- RIVETS, PLIERS 35.07

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DRILL BIT INSTALLER 12.59

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 62.98

LAWN RAKES, MULTI TOW ADAPTER

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS-FOAM 9.32
TAPE

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: FASTENERS 2.60

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BATTERY, DIAL 75.56

TIMER, RING BASE

101348 06/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAY NOZZLE 8.09
Totals for 101348 806.02
101349 06/15/2016 ADVANCE EDUCATION, I ATLANTA GA DIST: ACCREDITATION READINESS 125.00

VISIT CONDUCTED 4/18/16

Totals for 101349 125.00

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG -VARIOUS 256.56
SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG- VARIOUS 16.05
SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag - Welding and 358.46

shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder

parts and repairs.

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG- -VARIOUS 45.63
SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS- AG.- MISC. 151.34
SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- 89.73

AG: SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG- 44.12
MILLER-MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO MANUFACTURING- 328.22
JONES -WELDING HELMETS X2
WELDING GLOVES X8

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO MANUFACTURING- 328.22
JONES -WELDING HELMETS X2
WELDING GLOVES X8

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag -Welding and 37.74
shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG- 45.85
MILLER-MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES

101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- AG.- -MISC. 9.47
SUPPLIES
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG- -VARIOUS 455.00

SHOP SUPPLIES
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101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag - Open PO for 397.27
welding and shop consumables
and supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS- AG -MISC. 63.70
SUPPLIES
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID MAINT: RRE- REFRIGERANT FOR 466.40
COMPUTER LAB A/C
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS: Welding and shop 292.20
consumables and supplies.
Rod, wire, gas, safety
equipment, welder parts and
repairs.
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS Ag: Welding and 123.62
shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS Ag: Welding and 62.70
shop consumables and
supplies. Rod, wire, gas,
safety equipment, welder
parts and repairs.
101356 06/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS: Welding and shop 55.21
consumables and supplies.
Rod, wire, gas, safety
equipment, welder parts and
repairs.
Totals for 101356 3,627.49
101357 06/15/2016 ALL PRO LINEN INC BURLEY ID CRTC- AUTO TECH- STREET-OIL 25.00
RAGS FOR AUTO CLASSES
Totals for 101357 25.00
101358 06/15/2016 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC - CABLES TO RUN ROBOTIC 23.95
LIGHTS / PLUS SHIPPING
Totals for 101358 23.95
101359 06/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
Totals for 101359 50.00
101360 06/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BITS 3.57
101360 06/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: RED TRAILER- 4.38
NUTS AND BOLTS
Totals for 101360 7.95
101361 06/15/2016 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 468.00
RENDERED 3/9/16, 3/16/16
101361 06/15/2016 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 162.00
RENDERED 4/13/16
Totals for 101361 630.00
101362 06/15/2016 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: AGAINST DRUG ABUSE 335.00
CAMPAIGN
Totals for 101362 335.00
101363 06/15/2016 ARNOLD, VIRGINIA DECLO ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101363 52.50
101364 06/15/2016 BARAJAS, HILDA BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101364 52.50
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101365 06/15/2016 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 371.25

THERAPY SERVICES

Totals for 101365 371.25

101366 06/15/2016 BARTLOME, CHARLENE BURLEY D FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16

Totals for 101366 52.50

101367 06/15/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 121.60
MAY 2016.

Totals for 101367 121.60

101368 06/15/2016 BELL, DIANE OAKLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50

BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101368 52.50
101369 06/15/2016 BENNETT, BEVERLY BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101369 52.50
101370 06/15/2016 BILL, HELEN RUPERT ID FS: PRE CONFERENCE FOOD 70.50
SAFETY IN SCHOOLS, ISNA
ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN BOISE

6/21/24/16
Totals for 101370 70.50
101371 06/15/2016 BOEHLER, ADAM BURLEY ID DIST: POWER DISTRIBUTION 250.00
PANEL
Totals for 101371 250.00
101372 06/15/2016 BOISE STATE UNIVERSI BOISE D CO: SUPERINTENDENT SUMMIT 100.00

BUDGET BOOT CAMP
Totals for 101372 100.00
101373 06/15/2016 BOOKS ARE FUN LTD. LOUISIVILLE Cco 21ST CCLC: SPARK AFTERSCHOOL 96.00
PROGRAM: POP UP DISK GAME
and DELUXE LAWN DARTS FOR
DJHS, DES, MV & WP
AFTERSCHOOL PROGRAMS
101373 06/15/2016 BOOKS ARE FUN LTD. LOUISIVILLE CcoO IDAHO CORE: KINDERGARTEN 38.00
STANDARDS SUMMER POSTCARD
REWARDS
Totals for 101373 134.00
101374 06/15/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV MAINT: CO- CASE OF PURELL 52.99
HAND SANITIZER
Totals for 101374 52.99
101375 06/15/2016 BRIGHT SOLUTIONS FOR SAN JOSE CA DIST: DYSLEXIA SEMINAR IN 1,299.00
CHICAGO, ILL 7/25-30/16
Totals for 101375 1,299.00
101376 06/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED NEW 600.00
WINDSHIELD FOR BUS 07-3.
Totals for 101376 600.00
101377 06/15/2016 BROWER, WHITNEY BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101377 52.50
101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 605.72
SEARLE-KITCHEN SUPPLIES
101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 758.09
ALVES-KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- 180.37
ALVES-VARIOUS COOKING
UTENSILS

COMMERCIAL/RESTAURANT PANS
101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS-— 63.90
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ALVES-KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 67.70
ALVES-KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- 325.58
ALVES-VARIOUS COOKING
UTENSILS
COMMERCIAL/RESTAURANT PANS

101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC8RRHS- FOODS- 67.70
ALVES-VARIOUS COOKING
UTENSILS
COMMERCIAL/RESTAURANT PANS

101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/RRHS- FOODS- 63.90
ALVES-VARIOUS COOKING
UTENSILS
COMMERCIAL/RESTAURANT PANS

101380 06/15/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: VALVE FOR MT. VIEW 299.44

DISHWASHER INV #175814

Totals for 101380 2,432.40
101381 06/15/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS ADMIN: Notary Stamp 37.25
Totals for 101381 37.25
101382 06/15/2016 BURNT LEMON GRILL BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS' MEETING 284.00

LUNCHEON 6/1/16
Totals for 101382 284.00
101383 06/15/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT: DES- BEARING ASSEMBLY 30.15
FOR IRRIGATION SYSTEM
101383 06/15/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DES- WAND ARM 5.60
AND BEARING ASSEMBLY FOR
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
Totals for 101383 35.75
101384 06/15/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: NOTE PADS, PUSH PINS, 60.95
PENCILS, PENS, TAPE DISPENSER
AND STAPLER FOR BUS GARAGE
OFFICE.
Totals for 101384 60.95
101385 06/15/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 59.98
GRASS SWEEPER
101385 06/15/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SHOP- GARDEN 53.98
HOSES FOR YARD
Totals for 101385 113.96
101386 06/15/2016 CAREY, CATHERINE ED. CARY IL BOARD: ASST. SUPERINTENDENT 990.40
APPLICANT TRAVEL
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 101386 990.40
101387 06/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,057.50
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
101387 06/15/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 58.05
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 101387 1,115.55
101388 06/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 35.00
Therapy for May 2016 .5 x

$70.00 an hour = $35.00
101388 06/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 175.00
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Therapy for April 2016 2.5 x
$70.00 an hr. totals $175.00
101388 06/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 315.00
Therapy for January 2016
Three students 4.5 x $70.00 =
$315.00 (REPLACES CK#99900)
Totals for 101388 525.00
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/RAFT RIVER 163.29
ELEMENTARY: ENVISION STUDENT
MATH PKGS K-6
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/DWORSHAK: 161.99
ENVISION STUDENT MATH PKGS
K-3
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/MT VIEW: 145.02
ENVISION STUDENT MATH PKGS
K-3
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/OAKLEY 96.05
ELEMENTARY : ENVISION STUDENT
MATH PKGS K-6
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/WHITE PINE: 210.12
ENVISION STUDENT MATH PKGS
4-6
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/DJHS: ENVISION 52.33
STUDENT MATH PKGS 6TH GRADE
101391 06/15/2016 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DISTRICT WIDE/DECLO 139.15
ELEMENTARY : ENVISION STUDENT
MATH PKGS K-5

Totals for 101391 967.95

101392 06/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: PROJECTOR FOR DAY 520.00
TREATMENT

101392 06/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BHS: NEW PROJECTOR 520.00

FOR MR. HOPE'S CLASS
101392 06/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/CHS: HP Color Pro 237.80
Laser Jet printer for Math

Lab as needed

Totals for 101392 1,277.80

101393 06/15/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 299.13
& SEWER

Totals for 101393 299.13

101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90

101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 374.64

GARAGE UTILITIES

101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 6,255.70
101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,762.66
101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,281.30
101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 126.23
101395 06/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,781.16

Totals for 101395 12,605.59
101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,790.97
101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 53.60

WATER SEWER

101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,279.91
101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 679.41
101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 196.33
101397 06/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 240.37

SEWER
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Totals for 101397 4,240.59
101398 06/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

101398 06/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER

101398 06/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 266.26
Totals for 101398 620.58
101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 11.87

ALVES-SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 20.92
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 10.31
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 6.59
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 9.72
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 27.28
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 8.60
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 5.18
ALVES-SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 2.19
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 2.99
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 16.61
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 142.93
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 7.18
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 32.45
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 30.48
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 74.63
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS ARNELL FOOD CONSUMER 9.27
SCIENCES: SUPPLIES

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 22.74
ALVES-SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 27.32
ALVES-SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 39.95
ALVES-SUPPLIES FOR FOOD LABS

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 58.06
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 32.46
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS-— 1.44
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB

101404 06/15/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS- FOODS-— 76.42
ALVES-GROCERIES FOR FOODS LAB
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Totals for 101404 677.59
101405 06/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: 4 TIRES FOR DISTRICT 364.00

DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C13385
101405 06/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY D TRANS: DISMOUNT BALANCE 4 90.58
WHEEL ALIGNMENT FOR DISTRICT
DRIVERS ED VEHICLE C13386.
Totals for 101405 454.58
101406 06/15/2016 CORBETT, MICHAEL OAKLEY D TECH GRANT: SILVERBACK 70.50
LEARNING SUMMIT IN BOISE
6/19-21/16
Totals for 101406 70.50
101407 06/15/2016 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS D DIST: 2016-17 WHITE PAPER 19,950.00
ORDER 8.5" X 11"
Totals for 101407 19,950.00
101408 06/15/2016 CRANNEY, ESTHER OAKLEY D IDAHO CORE: CLASSES ON 250.00
STRESS MANAGEMENT AND SELF
CARE
Totals for 101408 250.00
101409 06/15/2016 CRISIS PREVENTION IN BROOKFIELD WI SPECIAL SERVICES: REGISTATION 1,199.00
FOR STAFF MEMBER TO
RECERITIFY AS CPI RESTRAINT
TRAINER
Totals for 101409 1,199.00
101410 06/15/2016 CROCKETT, LORETTA DECLO D FED MIGRANT: IABE CONFERENCE 16.50
IN BOISE 2/4-5/16 (REPLACES

CK#99394)
Totals for 101410 16.50
101411 06/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRHS- COOLER RENTAL 20.00
101411 06/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE- COOLER RENTAL 6.00
101411 06/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: CO- DRINKING WATER AND 36.40
COOLER RENTAL
Totals for 101411 62.40
101412 06/15/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: DWOR- REPLACE 1,260.00

BACK FLOW DEVISE ON OUTSIDE
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
101412 06/16/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: DWOR- REPLACE -1,260.00
BACK FLOW DEVISE ON OUTSIDE
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
Totals for 101412 0.00
101413 06/15/2016 DELTORO, MARIA BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101413 52.50
101414 06/15/2016 DESIGN WEST ARCHITEC MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 22,475.41
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR OHS GYM AND
CLASSROOM REMODEL. BIDDING &
CONSTRUCTION ADMINISTRATION
PHASE.
Totals for 101414 22,475.41
101415 06/15/2016 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: ORANGE ANTI-FREEZE 180.70
COOLANT FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLES.
Totals for 101415 180.70
101416 06/15/2016 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: REMOVE AND REPLACE 743.14

FUEL FILTER AND FUEL PUMP IN
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10436.



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:38 AM 07/28/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/16 - 06/30/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 101416 743.14
101417 06/15/2016 DOUBLE CHECK SUPPLY, PAUL ID TRANS: OIL FOR ALL BUSES. 4,588.00
Totals for 101417 4,588.00
101418 06/15/2016 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN DIST: PLATO COURSEWARE 1,925.00

SECONDARY SCIENCE PACK

Totals for 101418 1,925.00
101419 06/15/2016 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE FORM FILING 2,000.00
Totals for 101419 2,000.00
101420 06/15/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UuT TRANS : PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 221.20

TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF MAY 2016.
Totals for 101420 221.20
101421 06/15/2016 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON D MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 101421 100.00
101422 06/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: CREDIT ON CORE -11.00
RETURN-BATTERY FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C16901.
101422 06/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: DEDUCTION TAKEN ON 12.00
CHCK 98340 REF 73-151328
CREDIT WAS NOT OPEN.
Totals for 101422 1.00
101423 06/15/2016 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY D BOARD: LODGING FOR ASST. 178.00
SUPERINTEDENT APPLICANT WHILE
HERE FOR INTERVIEWS
Totals for 101423 178.00
101424 06/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: QUOTE 674.52
#21339 NUTS, BOLTS SUPPLIES
Totals for 101424 674.52
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 130.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 64.52
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 261.90
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJ1200 #3904,
HP/M451DN #3891#3306
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 141.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 287.04
DELL/1710
#3368#3430#3433#3840#3476,
HP/2840 #3375(2), DELL/3000CN
#3339. DELL/3100CN #3486,
HP/5100TN #3455, DELL/5310N
#3429, BROTHER
PRINTER/24700DW #3484#3474,
XEROX/7500 #3372, HP/CP2025
#3462, CANON/D1120 #3494,
BROTHER PRINTER/HL-L6190DW
#3482#3960, HP/LJ1150 #3376,
HP/LJ2100 #3468, HP/LJ4000
#3381 (2), HP/M401DW

#3750#3751, HP/M451DN #3439,
HP/M551 #3841, CANON
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PRT/MX330 #3380, HP/P2035
#3338#3483#3487, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 36.82
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3355

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 727.29
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860#3865, RISO/RN2000 #1934

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 59.78
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Preschool & Federal Programs: 22.15
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 92.36
HP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW #3852,
HP/LJ1200 #3822#3833,
HP/LJ1320 #3857#3874,
HP/LJ200 #3294#3831#3875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/P2035
#3853#3867#3868

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 130.43
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/2055
#3596, HP/5550DN #3649#3589,
HP/LJ5200 #3648, HP/M451DN
#3578 (2), HP/M551 #3575

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 27.78
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/604DN
#3359#3565

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 199.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.57
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 124.28
HP/2015DN #3608#3624,
HP/LJ1300 #3607, HP/LJ1320
#3408#3451#345443609,
HP/LJ1022 #3645, HP/LJ400
#3419, HP/P2015
#3360#3412#34144#3416, #3417#341
8@3626, HP/P2035 #3415#3453

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION EL: COPIER MAINTENANCE 0.53
FOR HP/LJ2100 #3675, HP/LJ6P
#3688

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 386.71
KOKNICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231#3232

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.33
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 173.87

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 60.58
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KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 76.19
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 20.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 177.71
DELL/5100CN #3771,
DELL/5110CN #3799,
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW #3292,
HP/LJ200 #3423, HP/LJ400
#3420#3937
101434 06/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.44
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835
Totals for 101434 3,298.48
101435 06/15/2016 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: LABOR AND TRIP CHARGE TO 140.00
INSTALL NEW VALVE ON MT. VIEW
DISHWASHER INV #22353
Totals for 101435 140.00
101436 06/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: STRING CHEESE, CHIPS, 2,182.95
MUSTARD PKTS, CRISPITOS,
CREAM CHEESE FILLED BAGEL
BITES, MINI CINNIS, PAPER
BAGS INV #2440109

Totals for 101436 2,182.95

101437 06/15/2016 MORETON & COMPANY BOISE ID BJHS ADMIN: NOTARY BOND FOR 60.00

Totals for 101437 60.00

101438 06/15/2016 FULL COMPASS SYSTEMS MADISON WI KFAC - SMARTFADE POWER 99.00
SUPPLY 1248

Totals for 101438 99.00

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRE- CLEANERS, PAPER 394.51

PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DES- CLEANERS, HAND 209.16
SOAP, HAND SANITIZER

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 984.81
PRODUCTS, HAND SOAP, SPRAYERS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: STOCK FOR VARIOUS 420.20
SCHOOLS- PAPER TOWELS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALBION- PAPER 74.87
PRODUCTS, CLEANING RAGS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: SPRAYERS, CLEANING 39.45
RAGS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 1,373.92
PRODUCTS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- CREDIT FOR TOWELS -172.16

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- CAN LINERS, PAPER 598.45

PRODUCTS, CLEANERS
101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OES- CLEANERS, PAPER 373.50
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- XL BLUE MOP 123.48
HEADS

101442 06/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS- VACUUM BAGS 69.20

Totals for 101442 4,489.39

101443 06/15/2016 GOCHNOUR, ANDREA BURLEY ID TITLE IA: POSITIVE BEHAVIOR 51.00

NETWORK CONFERENCE IN BOISE
2/11-12/16 (REPLACES



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:38 AM 07/28/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/16 - 06/30/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
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Totals for 101443 51.00
101444 06/15/2016 GODDARD, J ANDREI OAKLEY ID OHS: SOUTHEAST T1 SW PBIS 72.00

TRAINING @ ISU 6/21-24/16
Totals for 101444 72.00
101445 06/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS 398.00
TO MINIDOKA 5/2, HANSEN 5/3.
NEW LIASON TRAINING IN MT.
HOME 5/4, REGIONAL VISIT TO
MINIDOKA & MURTAUGH 5/9,
MINIDOKA & CASSIA 5/24,
GLENNS FERRY, MT. HOME,
GRANVIEW/BRUENAU 5/25,
DIETRICH 5/26, MINIDOKA
5/27/16 796 MI
Totals for 101445 398.00
101446 06/15/2016 GOTHIC ARCH GREENHOU MOBILE AL CRTC/CHS- AG- 9,798.99
GREENHOUSE EQUIPMENT
& SUPPLIES
Totals for 101446 9,798.99
101447 06/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DWOR - BRUSH PULLEYS 111.42
AND BELT FOR MINUTEMAN CARPET

CLEANER
101447 06/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO CRTC/CHS- AG- FILLMORE-DAMPER 239.90
Totals for 101447 351.32
101448 06/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #826573 151.33
101448 06/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #829671 128.30
101448 06/15/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: MUSHROOMS INV #827887 14.50
Totals for 101448 294.13
101449 06/15/2016 GREENLON INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DISTRICT WIDE 8,340.00

WEED SPRAYING
Totals for 101449 8,340.00
101450 06/15/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKE SHOES AND 371.76
DRUMS FOR BUS 12-1.
Totals for 101450 371.76
101451 06/15/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOM 191.00
FOR STAFF MEMBER ATTENDING BE
A READING HERO IN BOISE ON
6/6/2016 + parking

Totals for 101451 191.00

101452 06/15/2016 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 343.24
SUPPLIES

Totals for 101452 343.24

101453 06/15/2016 HARPER, BONNIE BURLEY ID FS: PRE CONFERENCE TRAINING 70.50

GOOD SAFETY IN SCHOOL, ISNA
ANNUAL CONFERNECE IN BOISE

6/21-24/16

Totals for 101453 70.50

101454 06/15/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID DIST: PHONE REPAIR @ CHS 98.65

Totals for 101454 98.65

101455 06/15/2016 HAWLEY TROXELL ENNIS BOISE ID BOARD: LEGAL SERVICES 1,192.50
2/5-2/8/16

Totals for 101455 1,192.50

101456 06/15/2016 HELENA CHEMICAL COMP PASCO WA MAINT/GROUNDS: DISTRICT WIDE- 2,640.00

SK26 BARE GROUND STERILANT
Totals for 101456 2,640.00
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101458 06/15/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY D DIST: TRAVEL FOR NURSING 182.50

DUTIES 2/8-4/12/16 365 MI
101458 06/15/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY D DIST: TRAVEL FOR NURSING 120.50
DUTIES 12/14/15-2/3/16 241 MI
101458 06/15/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY D DIST: TRAVEL FOR NURSING 233.50
DUTIES 8/28-10/13/15 467 MI
101458 06/15/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY D DIST: SCHOOL NURSES OF IDAHO 334.50
ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN MC CALL,
ID 6/12-14/16 540 MI +
PERDIEM
101458 06/15/2016 HODGES, KYLE BURLEY D DIST: TRAVEL FOR NURSING 175.50
DUTIES 10/14/-12/11/15 351 MI
Totals for 101458 1,046.50
101459 06/15/2016 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY D TITLE VI-B: ASHA CONNECT 2016 140.00
IN MINNEAPOLIS, MN 7/7-10/16

Totals for 101459 140.00

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- Ag.- Condie-Flower 225.79
seed

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-FLOWER 606.58
SEED

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-FLOWER 294 .43
SEED

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-FLOWER 172.81
SEED

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS CONDIE AG: FLOWER 183.70
SEEDS

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-FLOWER 664.38
SEED

101461 06/15/2016 HORTICULTURAL SERVIC LAKE TAPPS WA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-FLOWER 160.01
SEED

Totals for 101461 2,307.70

101462 06/15/2016 HUNTER, KIM OAKLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50

BOISE 6/21/24/16
Totals for 101462 52.50
101463 06/15/2016 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D MEDICAID: District Match - 15,000.00
Estimate Acct #1902091465

Totals for 101463 15,000.00
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.80
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,378.01
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 50.49
101464 06/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,078.16

Totals for 101464 2,565.51
101465 06/15/2016 IDAHO RURAL WATER AS BOISE D MAINT: CLASS FOR SMALL 110.00

SYSTEMS OPERATOR

Totals for 101465 110.00

101466 06/15/2016 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI DIST: IDVILLE PRINTER RIBBON 451.51
& PVC CARDS

Totals for 101466 451.51

101467 06/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPAIR LOOSE WIRING 252.69
ON BUS 10-1.

101467 06/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REPLACED #2 INJECTOR 1,134.40
ON BUS 12-5.

101467 06/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ELECTRONIC 108.23

ACCELERATOR PEDAL FOR BUS
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05-2.
Totals for 101467 1,495.32
101468 06/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 945.79
Totals for 101468 945.79
101469 06/15/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/RRHS- AG- 100.00

--REGISTRATION FOR

SUMMER AG IN-SERVICE
101469 06/15/2016 IVATA MERIDIAN D CRTC/OHS- AG.- BIRD-IVATA 100.00

SUMMER INSERVICE MEMBER

REGISTRATION

Totals for 101469 200.00

101470 06/15/2016 JOHN W GASPARINI INC FORTH WORTH TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SPUD 247.28

GASKETS, VACUUM BREAKERS,

SPUD GASKET WASHERS,

Totals for 101470 247.28

101471 06/15/2016 JOLLEY, JIMMY RUPERT ID MAINT: HVAC COURSE IN UTAH 158.50
6/26-7/1/16

101471 06/16/2016 JOLLEY, JIMMY RUPERT ID MAINT: HVAC COURSE IN UTAH -158.50
6/26-7/1/16

Totals for 101471 0.00

101472 06/15/2016 JONES & BARTLETT LEA BURLINGTON MA CRTC- DIESEL- 3,800.00

EVANS-MEDIUM-HEAVY DUTY
DIESEL ENGINES TEXTBOOKS X20
MEDIUM HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL
VEHICLE SYSTEMS TEXTBOOKS X20
CDX MEDIUM HEAVY VEHICLE
DIESEL ONLINE NATEF 1 YR.
Totals for 101472 3,800.00
101473 06/15/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON 28.00
EQUIPMENT LIFT
Totals for 101473 28.00
101474 06/15/2016 KELLEY, KIM ALBION ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
BOISE 6/21-24/16

Totals for 101474 52.50

101475 06/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS-BELTS FOR EXHAUST 12.00
FANS

101475 06/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- MBL 4L-680 6.30
BELT

Totals for 101475 18.30

101476 06/15/2016 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 667.80

TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF MAY 2016.
Totals for 101476 667.80
101477 06/15/2016 KONE INC. MOLINE IL MAINT: DHS ELEVATOR- REPAIRS 3,003.34
AND SUPPLIES FOR ELEVATOR
Totals for 101477 3,003.34
101478 06/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 3,180.00
ARCHITECTURAL & DESIGN
SERVICES, CONSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATION AND BILLING
PHASE.
Totals for 101478 3,180.00
101479 06/15/2016 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: RRE- REPLACE HEATING 3,162.00
AND COOLING SYSTEM (NOT

PAYING SALES TAX, ST-101 WAS
EMAILED ON 4/26/16 & 6/7/16)
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Totals for 101479 3,162.00
101480 06/15/2016 LEONN URIE MOSCOW D MAINT: OHS- NESHAP INSPECTION 1,420.00
Totals for 101480 1,420.00
101481 06/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,144.13
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 4,197 GAL
@ 1.69030/GA
Totals for 101481 7,144.13
101482 06/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MTN. VIEW- 1,800.00
GRAVEL FOR PLAYGROUND PTO
INSTALLED
Totals for 101482 1,800.00
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.62
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10437
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.61
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 25.01
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 31.72
DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C16988.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.92
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 16.69
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 31.58
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 14.84
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.23
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 28.05
DISTRICT DRIVERS ED VEHICLE
C16988.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 31.40
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
10662
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.33
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 , NO
STUDENTS.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 29.30
RRHS DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C16388.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.60
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.79
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C16989
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 26.49

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
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VEHICLE C10662.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 19.49
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C14037.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 29.37
RRHS DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C16388.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.09
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 , NO
STUDENTS.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 23.34
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 , NO
STUDENTS.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 30.11
RRHS DRIVERS ED DISTRICT
VEHICLE C16988
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.00
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.24
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10438.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 40.69
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16690 NO
STUDENTS.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 37.64
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 TO
SHRINE FB PRACTICE WITH
STUDENTS.
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.86
101490 06/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 25.51
Totals for 101490 687.52
101491 06/15/2016 MARTIN, GAIL BURLEY ID SP SERV:OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY 118.00
TRAVEL TO ALBION, DECLO
4/6,4/13,4/20,4/27,5/4,5/6,5/1
1,5/13,5/18,5/18,5/20,5/23,5/2
5/16 236 MI
Totals for 101491 118.00
101492 06/15/2016 MERRILL, AARON BURLEY ID DIST: DRIVERS ED INSTRUCTOR 50.00
PHYSICAL REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 101492 50.00
101493 06/15/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 3 DOT DRUG SCREENS, 1 196.00
BREATH ALCOHOL AND 3
COLLECTION FEES.
Totals for 101493 196.00
101494 06/15/2016 MISS IDAHO SCHOLARSH BOISE ID DIST: MISS MINI CASSIA 80.00
SCHOLARSHIP PAGEANT EVENT
CANCELLATION DEPOSIT REFUND
Totals for 101494 80.00
101495 06/15/2016 MOORE SMITH BUXTON & BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: REGISTRATION FOR 580.00

DIRECTOR OF STUDENT SERVICES
AND SPECIAL SERVICES
COORDINATOR TO ATTEND 17TH
ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE -

SPECIAL STUDENT POPULATIONS
AND THE LAW IN IDAHO IN

26
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BOISE, ID ON 5/5 & 5/6

101495 06/15/2016 MOORE SMITH BUXTON & BOISE D CO: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 21.19
RENDERED

Totals for 101495 601.19

101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC- AUTO- STREET-SHOP 659.14
SUPPLIES

101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BRAKES FOR DISTRICT 90.40

SHOP VEHICLE C17074.

101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 26.54
SHOP.

101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: GREASE FOR BUSES. 11.56

101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 7.24

FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C13385.
101497 06/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: SILICONE GASKET MAKER 26.18
FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 101497 821.06
101498 06/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: RANCH DRESSING, HOT DOG 3,955.43
BUNS, PB&J SANDWICHES,
KETCHUP, MARINARA SAUCE, POP
TARTS, GRAHAM COOKIES,
CRACKERS, MAYO PKTS, BBQ
SAUCE CUPS INV #5563810
Totals for 101498 3,955.43
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 8.27
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 27.50
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 52.25
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 2,544.63
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 58.75
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 25.27
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
101500 06/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 2,061.12
GODFREY-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Totals for 101500 4,777.79
101501 06/15/2016 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: SMALL CHARTER BUS FOR 1,075.36
OAKLEY SRS. TO LAGOON.

Totals for 101501 1,075.36
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 70.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 175.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DWORSHAK 392.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 98.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 91.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 175.00
101503 06/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 217.00

Totals for 101503 1,218.00
101504 06/15/2016 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE, SPRINGFIELD MO TRANS: 2 BRAKE ROTORS AND PAD 75.12

FOR DISTRICT DRIVERS ED
VEHICLE C13385.
Totals for 101504 75.12

101505 06/15/2016 OETC SALEM OR DIST: MEMBERSHIP DUES OETC 300.00
CONSORTIUM



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:38 AM 07/28/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/16 - 06/30/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
101505 06/15/2016 OETC SALEM OR CRTC/OHS- BUSINESS- GODDARD 596.87

-ADOBE PHOTOSHOP ELEMENTS
V.14 LICENSE
Totals for 101505 896.87
101506 06/15/2016 OREGON VALLEY GREENH AURORA OR CRTC/OHS- AG.- 1,502.43
BIRD-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
Totals for 101506 1,502.43
101507 06/15/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILL 161.96
BITS, WIRE NUTS, BUTT
CONNECTORS, WALL ANCHORS,
NUTS, TORX BITS
101507 06/15/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILL 684.66
BITS, WIRE NUTS, BUTT
CONNECTORS, WALL ANCHORS,
NUTS, TORX BITS
Totals for 101507 846.62
101508 06/15/2016 PAYNE ENGINEERING IN POCATELLO D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS AG 5,568.00

SHOP ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Totals for 101508 5,568.00

101509 06/15/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS- QT. OIL 6.95
FOR MULE

Totals for 101509 6.95

101510 06/15/2016 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33

Totals for 101510 249.33

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN-BHS -19.41

ANIMAL SCIENCE- ELECTRICAL
SUPPLIES FOR CONFERENCE ROOM

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 19.41
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR
CONFERENCE ROOM

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 46.55
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR
CONFERENCE ROOM

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 13.69
ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR 480
VOLT PANEL IN WET LAB

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE 181.94
BLDG- SUPPLIES TO ADD EXTRA
240 VOLT TO WET LAB

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS ANIMAL SCIENCE- 160.88
ELECTRICAL MATERIALS FOR 480
VOLT PANEL IN WET LAB

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE 49.05
—-ELECTRICAL CONDUIT

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CONNECTORS 87.34

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PUSH IN 28.69

CONDUIT CONNECTOR

101513 06/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- 1/2"™ CONDUIT 4.35

Totals for 101513 572.49
101514 06/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,845.49
101514 06/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID MAINT: OES- TWO PHONE LINES 112.50

ARE HAVING ISSUES WITH NOT
CONNECTING WITH PEAK ALARM
101514 06/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95

101514 06/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
101514 06/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
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Totals for 101514 3,409.77
101515 06/15/2016 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LL FOLSOM CA DIST: POWERSCHOOL ONLINE 22,356.00
REGISTRATION NEW LICENSE
Totals for 101515 22,356.00
101516 06/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 2 TIRES FOR BUS 08-4. 366.58
101516 06/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UT TRANS: TIRE DISPOSAL FEE. 14.78
101516 06/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 2 TIRES FOR DISTRICT 247.41
MAINTENANCE VEHICLE C19567.
101516 06/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: TIRE DISPOSAL FEE. 22.17
101516 06/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: TIRES FOR BUS 03-6, 1,516.36
13-1 AND SPARE.
Totals for 101516 2,167.30
101517 06/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 420.42
101517 06/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 32.07
101517 06/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 15.77
Totals for 101517 468.26
101518 06/15/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,416.48
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 101518 2,416.48
101519 06/15/2016 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN TITLE ITI: REGISTRATION FEE 199.00
TO THE ADVANCED STAR TRAINING
- JUNE 14, 2016, IDAHO FALLS
Totals for 101519 199.00
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 34.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 30.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 30.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 31.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
101522 06/15/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 44.00
EMPLOYEES - ILLNESS, BIRTHS,
DEATHS
Totals for 101522 317.00
101523 06/15/2016 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION ID TITLE II: READING HORIZONS 305.50
TRAINING IN LAYTON, UT
6/19-24/16 314 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101523 305.50
101524 06/15/2016 ROBBINS, PATRICIA BURLEY ID FS: ISNA ANNUAL CONFERENCE IN 52.50
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BOISE 6/21-24/16

Totals for 101524 52.50

101525 06/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-SHOP 285.97
SUPPLIES

101525 06/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MAINT: CHS REMODEL- 2X4X92, 14.34

PLY WOOD, OSB SHEETING
Totals for 101525 300.31
101526 06/15/2016 SANDERS, SARA BURLEY ID 21ST CENTURY GRANT: 74.50
PREVENTION CONFERNECE IN SUN
VALLEY 4/13-15/16 (REPLACES
CK#100053)
Totals for 101526 74.50
101527 06/15/2016 SAPIEN, DANIEL BURLEY ID FS: LUNCH MONEY REFUND FOR 60.70
SON @ BHS & DAUGHTER @ BJHS
Totals for 101527 60.70
101528 06/15/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 5 GALLONS 430.95
OF DISTRICT WHITE PAINT

Totals for 101528 430.95
101529 06/15/2016 SHRED-IT USA LLC BOISE ID CO: DOCUMENT SHREDDING 24.50
Totals for 101529 24.50
101530 06/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 235.42

& FOOD SERVICE 6/4-7/3/16
Totals for 101530 235.42
101531 06/15/2016 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS DIXON LAWN 17.14
MOWER- AIR FILTERS
Totals for 101531 17.14
101532 06/15/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY D 21ST CCLC: SUMMER ENRICHMENT 1,045.00
PROGRAM: BOWLING FIELD DAY ON
JUNE 10, 2016
Totals for 101532 1,045.00
101533 06/15/2016 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS /ENGINE 505.85
STAND ACCESSORY, ADAPTER
CUMMINS, REVOLVER PLATE

Totals for 101533 505.85
101534 06/15/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,300.72
Totals for 101534 2,300.72
101535 06/15/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 51.00

5/19,5/24/16 102 MI
Totals for 101535 51.00
101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BHS- CREDIT ONGRIPPER -9.46
PLUGS, ECONOMY TEST PLUGS
101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: WP- BASKET TRAINER, 11.10
DISPOSAL KIT
101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: BHS- PVC PIPE, 74.39
BUSHINGS, SPIGOT X SLIP, PVC
GLUE AND PRIMER
101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: BHS- CREDIT ON -16.50
RETURNED GRIPPER PLUGS,
ECONOMY TEST PLUGS

101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- GRIPPER 25.96
PLUGS

101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: GRIPPER PLUGS 5.16

101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: SLIP X SLIP 5.25

101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CFM COOLER W/PUMP FOR 30.23

MAINTENANCE SWAMP COOLER
101538 06/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: ECONOMY TEST 271.31
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PLUGS, PVC PIPE, BUSHINGS,
SPIGOT X SLIP, PVC GLUE AND

PRIMER
Totals for 101538 397.44
101539 06/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,095.18
101539 06/15/2016 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE D FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 214.37
Totals for 101539 2,309.55
101541 06/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 95.85

FOR PRESCHOOL CENTER -
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC. OPEN
PURCHASE ORDER FOR 2015-2016
SCHOOL YEAR - NOT TO EXCEED
$500.00
101541 06/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D SPECIAL SERVICES: 131.13
REFRESHEMENTS FOR STAFF
MEETING
101541 06/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D CO: UPPLIES FOR PRINCIPALS' 71.53
MEETING 6/1/16
Totals for 101541 298.51
101542 06/15/2016 STUDER, ALEXIS RUPERT D TITLE VI-B: REIMBURSE FOR GAS 36.52
IN DISTRICT CAR FOR WORKSHOP
IN BOISE
Totals for 101542 36.52
101543 06/15/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY D CO: LIGHT MEAL FOR BOARD 67.00
MEETING FOR BOARD

Totals for 101543 67.00

101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D DIST: MONTHLY INTERNET 568.00
ACCESS

101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D CRTC/OHS- BUSINESS- GODDARD 1,096.50

-MICROSOFT OFFICE 2013
PROFESSIONAL PLUS LICENSE
101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- AUTO TECH/ DIESEL TECH- 700.00
STREET & EVANS GENUINE AC
ADAPTER CHARGER POWER CORD
DELL INSPIRON X20
101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS- BUSINESS- GODDARD 1,003.00
-RAM: DG31PR; DG41TY; DB43LD
101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID FS: NEW LAPTOP HP PROBOOK 650 1,364.00
Gl 15.6" AND MICROSOFT OFFICE
2016 PROFESSIONAL PLUS
101545 06/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS- BUSINESS- GODDARD 1,096.50
MICROSOFT WINDOWS V.8.1 PRO-
UPGRADE LICENSE
Totals for 101545 5,828.00
101546 06/15/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BJHS- 28' X 75' X 5" 19,400.00
PAD ON NORTH SIDE
101546 06/16/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BJHS- 28' X 75' X 5" -19,400.00
PAD ON NORTH SIDE
Totals for 101546 0.00
101547 06/15/2016 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN MATH/SCIENCE TEXTBOOKS: HIGH 639.68
SCHOOL STUDENT TEXTBOOK,
FOUNDATIONS IN PERSONAL
FINANCE: HIGH SCHOOL EDITION
Totals for 101547 639.68

101548 06/15/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS ID BOARD: PROOF OF PUBLICATION 84.66
ATTORNEY QUALIFICATIONS
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Totals for 101548 84.66
101549 06/15/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO #1 MOWER- 26.52
NEW FRONT DECK TIRE
101549 06/15/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HANDTRUCK 31.00
WHEEL
101549 06/15/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO MOWER- 27.50
FLAT TIRE AND TUBE REPAIR
Totals for 101549 85.02
101550 06/15/2016 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 101550 10.00
101551 06/15/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 101551 740.00
101552 06/15/2016 TRIPOD EDUCATION PAR CAMBRIDGE MA DIST: STUDENT FEEDBACK, 5,441.41
TEACHER EVALUATION SOFTWARE
K-12
Totals for 101552 5,441.41
101553 06/15/2016 TROJAN BEDLINERS PAUL ID MAINT: PICK UP BED RHINO 575.00
LINING FOR NEW TRUCK
Totals for 101553 575.00
101554 06/15/2016 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID DIST: DRIVERS ED PHYSICAL-G. 90.00
SCOTT, K. CRANER
Totals for 101554 90.00
101555 06/15/2016 TWIN FALLS SEWING CE TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/DHS- FAMILY AND CONSUMER 899.00
SCIENCE- ALLRED: BERNINA
MACHINE SERVICE, CLASSES, AND
EMBROIDERY SOFTWARE 7 UPDATE
101555 06/15/2016 TWIN FALLS SEWING CE TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/DHS FAMILY & CONSUMER 100.00
SCIENCE - ALLRED-EMBROIDERY
SUPPLIES
Totals for 101555 999.00
101556 06/15/2016 ULINE WAUKEGAN IL CRTC/RRHS- AG- SCHUMANN 3,621.09
SHELVING/ STORAGE CABINETS/
WORKTABLE
Totals for 101556 3,621.09
101557 06/15/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 990.83
Totals for 101557 990.83
101558 06/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR DRYER FOR ALL 87.96
BUSES.
Totals for 101558 87.96
101559 06/15/2016 WALT'S MOBILE LOCKSM BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR- NEW KEYS FOR 18.00
EXTERIOR DOORS
Totals for 101559 18.00
101560 06/15/2016 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/BHS- AG- SANDERS-LAB 781.60
SUPPLIES
101560 06/15/2016 WARD'S NATURAL SCIEN PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/BHS- AG- SANDERS-LAB 1,170.26
SUPPLIES
Totals for 101560 1,951.86
101561 06/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: FRONT GRILL FASTENERS 45.66
FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 101561 45.66
101562 06/15/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- REPEATER 3,300.00
SERVICE ON HARRISON #2
Totals for 101562 3,300.00
101563 06/15/2016 WOODBURY, JENNIFER BURLEY ID 21st CCLC: REIMBURSE J 19.02

WOODBURY, SUMMER ENRICHMENT
PROGRAM TEACHER FOR SUPPLIES
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PURCHASED AT SMITH'S ON JUNE
7, 2016
Totals for 101563 19.02
101564 06/15/2016 YOUNG CDJR OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: TRANSMISSION WORK ON 1,253.26
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
C13037.
Totals for 101564 1,253.26
101565 06/15/2016 ZIMMERMAN, DELOA BURLEY ID SPEECH THERAPIST: TRAVEL TO 100.00
ALBION
3/10,3/18,3/31,4/7,4/29,5/5,5/
12,5/19/16 200 MI
Totals for 101565 100.00
101566 06/16/2016 JOLLEY, JIMMY RUPERT ID MAINT: HVAC COURSE IN UTAH 252.50
6/26-7/1/16 188 MI (ONE WAY)
_+ PERDIEM
Totals for 101566 252.50
101567 06/16/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BHS- 4'6" X 11'6"™ X 6" 1,260.00
PAD, (2) 2' X 3' SONATUBE
BOLT DOWN, (2) 4' X 4' STEEL
PLATE FOR GREASE TRAP LIDS
101567 06/16/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: BJHS- 28' X 75' X 5" 19,400.00
PAD ON NORTH SIDE
Totals for 101567 20,660.00
101568 06/21/2016 HERNANDEZ, ANA GUADALAJARA JA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 1,340.00
BI-NATIONAL PROGRAM TEACHER
FEES & REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 101568 1,340.00
101569 06/30/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY D A+ Solutions and Cassia Day 5,707.50
Treatment 9 students
5/23/2016---6/17/2016 Total -
$5707.50
Totals for 101569 5,707.50
101570 06/30/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID FS: HATS FOR COOKS INV #13231 497.50
Totals for 101570 497.50
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: POLY PIPE 13.23
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FASTENERS 3.20
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: INSERTS, 34.11
COUPLINGS FOR SPRINKLER
REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TARP, CRIMPER 17.53
FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLINGS, 10.33
ELBOWS FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLINGS FOR 12.89
SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TEES, 16.60
COUPLINGS FOR SPRINKLER
REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CLAMPS FOR 1.87
SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TEES, PLUGS, 4.97
CLAMPS FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: FASTENERS 3.00
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: STEM CNTRLBRS 8.99
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: INSERTS, 18.07

CLAMPS FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR
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101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR SHOP 6.94
DOOR OPENER , SCREW DRIVER
END AND SCREWS FOR GARBAGE
CANS.
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FUSE CART 13.49
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 113.33
TEXTURE SPRAY, JOINT CEMENT
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLE INSERT 1.42
FOR SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MENDERHOSES 17.48
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: INSERTS FOR 9.78
SPRINKLER REPAIR
101575 06/30/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SPRAY PAINT 8.08
Totals for 101575 315.31
101576 06/30/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS- - AG: 66.76
SUPPLIES
101576 06/30/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID BHS- - AG: 160.78
SUPPLIES
101576 06/30/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- 499.95
SUPPLIES
101576 06/30/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS- AG.- 206.92
SUPPLIES
Totals for 101576 934.41
101577 06/30/2016 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC -HOSA POWER CORDS 134.85
Totals for 101577 134.85
101578 06/30/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRH 450.00
5/2,5/6,5/10,5/12,5/18,5/20,5/
24,5/26/16 900 MI
Totals for 101578 450.00
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: BLUE RAY, 121.77
WINDOW BLINDS
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CREDIT ON SHIPPING CHARGE -23.29
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: RETURN ON SHIPPING -10.98
CHARGE, FANS
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC GRANT: AFTERSCHOOL 65.90
PROGRAM WHITE PINE: Building
Bricks - 1000 pc "Big Bag of
Bricks" Bulk Blocks with 54
Roof Pieces - Tight Fit and
Compatible with Lego
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM MIGRANT 113.32
SUMMER SCHOOL: PLAYGROUND
SAFETY VESTS, BUTTON
WHISTLES, STUDENT INCENTIVES,
FIELD DAY PRIZES, GAMES,
AWARDS
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: BHS- PRESSURE SWITCH 112.35
FOR WATER HEATER
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: WATER 160.47
HEATER
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82
FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM MIGRANT 79.85
SUMMER SCHOOL: BUTTON
WHISTLES
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: VINYL WALL DECOR FOR 10.98
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FRONT OFFICE

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 396.00
FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/BHS- AG- CONDIE-DEWALT 289.69
20V XR LITHIUM ION BRUSHLESS
PREMIUM HAMMERDRILL AND
IMPACT DRIVER COMBO KIT

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- GRAPHICS- 61.29
RICH-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 58.97
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 122.25
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 86.84
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 122.25
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 106.93
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 18.50
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: FLASH DRIVES FOR TECHS 188.46

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM MIGRANT 45.68
SUMMER SCHOOL: SCISSORS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 34.95
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOMS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 39.57
CARTRIDGE FOR RESOURCE
PRINTER AT BHS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82
FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 90.36
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 25.97
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 107.27
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS: TIRES FOR GATE 16.99
@ CRTC-
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAM MIGRANT 108.00

SUMMER SCHOOL: STUDENT
LANYARDS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR 61.52
SPECIAL EDUCATION CLASSROOMS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 95.32
FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION
CLASSROOMS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82

FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES
101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82
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101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82
FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DHS, BJHS- 57.98
2PK DRILL BATTERIES,

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 63.03
KINDERGARTEN HANDBOOK

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST GALLEGOS: OFFICE 66.33
SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES- Weed eater for the 69.65
trimming of the lawn.

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DHS: REFUND ELEMENTARY -18.58
STATISTICS: A. STEP &
SHIPPING CHARGE

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA GOODWILL REFUND -7.30

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: PRINTER 68.99
CARTRIDGE FOR RESOURCE
PRINTER AT BHS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: LOUD 249.99
SPEAKER SYSTEM

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS LEP: SIOP 565.65
CLASS BOOKS, DATA DRIVEN
DECISION MAKING BOOKS,
CALENDAR, BINDER, ETC.

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST SMITH: FILE FOLDER 208.40
HANGING FRAMES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 3.62
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC- GRAPHICS- 199.91
RICH-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CTC/CHS- AG- FILLMORE-VARIOUS 155.10
SUPPLIES

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: FLASH DRIVES, 64.43
FILE FOLDERS, WRITE ON
DIVIDERS FOR OFFICE USE

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS LEP: SIOP 88.80
CLASS BOOKS, DATA DRIVEN
DECISION MAKING BOOKS,
CALENDAR, BINDER, ETC.

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC -ELECTRONICS- BROWN- 525.48
CONTROLS, MOTORS, CAMERAS,
COMPONENTS

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: RIGGING 3,804.00
FRAME

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: SUBWOOFERS 796.06

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: LOUD 249.99
SPEAKER SYSTEM.

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: GROUNDS- BLADES FOR 116.35
SMALL TORO MOWER

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: LOUD 249.99
SPEAKER SYSTEM

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC/MT HARRISON: LOUD 249.99
SPEAKER SYSTEM

101594 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- AG- 59.82

FILLMORE-VARIOUS SUPPLIES
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Totals for 101594 10,893.96
101595 06/30/2016 AMES, KAREN BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 1,500.00

TEACHING MATHEMATICAL

THINKING TO ACHIEVE HQT

STATUS - IDAHO STATE

UNIVERSITY - 05/18/2016

Totals for 101595 1,500.00

101596 06/30/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: BHS- 4 GALLONS 2 PART 399.56

CLEAR EPOXY FOR ANIMAL

SCIENCE CLASSROOM

101596 06/30/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FLASHLIGHT 30.95
Totals for 101596 430.51
101597 06/30/2016 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT D FS: 24 HR DEFROST CLOCK AND 466.08

LABOR TO INSTALL ON WALK IN
FREEZER AT BJHS INV #15978
Totals for 101597 466.08
101598 06/30/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 936.60
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 101598 936.60
101599 06/30/2016 BARLOW, HEATHER HEYBURN ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 1,000.00
PAYMENT TO WGU TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS ON 03/15/2016
Totals for 101599 1,000.00
101600 06/30/2016 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 339.30
COBRA SERVICES FOR 522
Totals for 101600 339.30
101601 06/30/2016 BOLINGBROKE, DANIEL HEYBURN ID DIST: POWERSCHOOL UNIVERSITY 507.00
IN ANAHEIM, CA 6/26-7/1/16
785 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 101601 507.00
101602 06/30/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW 200.00
WINDSHIELD FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C10422.
Totals for 101602 200.00
101603 06/30/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: THERMOSTAT CAPS FOR RAFT 335.71
RIVER DISHWASHER INV #173556
Totals for 101603 335.71
101604 06/30/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: SUMMER 176.70
KINDERGARTEN POSTCARDS FOR
INCOMING STUDENTS
Totals for 101604 176.70
101605 06/30/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DES WHEEL 132.88
LINE- CHAIN, MASTER LINK,
HALF LINK
101605 06/30/2016 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DES WHEEL -22.38
LINE-CREDIT ON RETURN
Totals for 101605 110.50
101606 06/30/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: OHS- HOSES TO 119.96
REPLACE STOLEN HOSES

Totals for 101606 119.96

101607 06/30/2016 CARNEGIE LEARNING, I PITTSBURGH PA CHS: Textbooks for use in 806.80
classrooms

Totals for 101607 806.80

101608 06/30/2016 BOWEN THEATRE CO. DB BURLEY ID 21ST CCLC: POPCORN FOR MOVIE 110.00

DAY ON JUNE 17, 2016
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Totals for 101608 110.00
101609 06/30/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.19
101609 06/30/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS FAX LINE 45.19
101609 06/30/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS PHONE SERVICE 300.09
101609 06/30/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 429.60
101609 06/30/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.47

Totals for 101609 985.54
101610 06/30/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY D SP SERVICE:H&W EARLY 125.00

CHILDHOOD BLD IN TWIN FALLS
6/2/16, HEARING ZONE (FM
SYSTEMS/CALIBRATION) IN
POCATELLO 6/17/16 250 MI
Totals for 101610 125.00
101611 06/30/2016 CHRISTENSEN, TORRI  RUPERT i) TITLE VI-B: AUTISM, 27.00
ASPERGERS, SENDORY & ADHD IN
BOISE 7/10-11/16

Totals for 101611 27.00
101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 827.08
101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 3,111.37

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 108.15

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 344 .33

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 757.03

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 105.86

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 564.03

SEWER DEPT PYMT

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 91.79
PYMT

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 37.01

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 23.90

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 1,904.88

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 4,699.97

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 108.34
& GARBAGE

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 580.95

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 59.52
ELECTRIC

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 316.49
PYMT

101615 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 655.20
GARBAGE

Totals for 101615 14,311.90
101616 06/30/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: MOUNT AND BALANCE TWO 366.05

NEW TIRES AND ALIGNMENT ON
BUS 03-6.
Totals for 101616 366.05
101617 06/30/2016 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID IDAHO CORE: P20 EDUCATOR 1,300.00
CONFERENCE - JULY 12-13,
2016-13 TEACHERS

Totals for 101617 1,300.00
101618 06/30/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BOXES 10.74
101618 06/30/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- LAMPS AND 1,982.20

BALLASTS
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MAINT: BJHS- WEDGE CLAMPS

Totals for 101618
CRTC/BHS- Ag.-
Condie-Marriott Hotel:
Arlington, VA. for 3 nights
at FFA

Totals for 101619
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
SUMMER SCHOOL T-SHIRTS FOR
EVERY ATTENDING STUDENT &
STAFF, APPROX 300 SHIRTS @
$4.50 EACH FOR YOUTH SIZES,
AND UP TO $10.50 EACH FOR
ADULT SIZES.
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
SUMMER SCHOOL T-SHIRTS FOR
EVERY ATTENDING STUDENT &
STAFF.

Totals for 101620
TITLE VI-B: EXCENT ENRICH
ANNUAL MAINTENANCE COVERAGE
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17

Totals for 101621
CHS: Staples for Konica
Bizhub #2835 as needed
RRHS: INK CARTRIDGE FOR B
POOLE'S OFFICE
RRHS: INK CARTRIDGE FOR R
JENSEN'S OFFICE
OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP4005DN #3395(2) #3394,
HP/LJ400 #3755#3756,
HP/LJ4000 #3392#3396(2),
HP/P2035 #3398#3401
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE
FOR HP/LJ1200
#3265#3266#3947#3257#32604#3263
#3296#3298#3301#3303,
HP/LJP2055DN #3258, HP/LJ2100
#3297, HP/LJ2200DN #3262,
HP/P2015 #3261, HP/P2035
#3945
MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/2015 DN #3938,
BROTHER/HL-2360DW #3953#3954,
HP/LJ400 #3684, HP/M451DN
#3637
TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

14.88
2,007.82
505.11

505.11
1,378.00

62.00

1,440.00
7,059.00

7,059.00

72.08

41.00

34.80

86.09

80.39

88.38

30.77

24.04

12.20

38.91
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101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.59

MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 230.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870#2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.00
HP/2015DN #3652, HP/LJ1022
#3707, #3808, HP/LJ400 #3270,
HP/m451dn #3651

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 13.15
BROTHER/3341#3342#3343#3961,
HP/LJ40000 #3561, HPP2015
#3663#3664##3671, HP/P2035
#3687

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 91.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool & Federal Programs: 50.78
COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/CP2025 #3892

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 38.38
FORKONICA/BIZHUB 601 #3025

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 209.91
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #28154#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 604 #2825

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG: COPIER 26.56
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CM1415
#3894

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIG: COPIER 6.84
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/LJ1320
#3887

101628 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 84.32
HP/CP1818NI #3590, HP/CP3525
#3860#3958#3815#3959,
HP/M451DN #3829, BROTHER
PRINTER/MFC8910DW #2758,
HP/P2035 #3816#3858

Totals for 101628 1,316.44

101630 06/30/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE AND RANCH 2,211.69
DRESSING INV #2450127

101630 06/30/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, RANCH DRESSING, 3,417.38
YOGURT, MAYO PKT, MARINARA
SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE, STRING
CHEESE INV #2446741

101630 06/30/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2442318 272.68
101630 06/30/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2443432 271.74

Totals for 101630 6,173.49
101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- GYM FINISH, 23.04

SANDING DISKS, APPLICATORS

101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- GYM FINISH, 1,099.28
SANDING DISKS, APPLICATORS

101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS AG- 120 273.90

GRIT SANDING DISKS

101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- TOILET 134.82
PAPER
101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- J-FILL 62.95

ALPHA HP MULTI SURFACE



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:38 AM 07/28/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/16 - 06/30/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
CLEANER
101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS- CLEANERS, PAPER 1,514.78

PRODUCTS, GOJO, CAN LINERS
101633 06/30/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: CUP LIDS, NAPKINS, 736.60
SANDWICH BAGS INV #1046099
Totals for 101633 3,845.37
101634 06/30/2016 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO D TECH GRANT: MILEPOST 227.50
SILVERBACK LEARNING SOLUTIONS
IN BOISE 6/19-21/16 356 MI +

PERDIEM
Totals for 101634 227.50
101635 06/30/2016 GOMEZ, VICKI & CSI MALTA D DIST: SCHOLARSHIP MONEY 500.00
Totals for 101635 500.00
101636 06/30/2016 GONZALEZ, GILBERT JR BURLEY D BHS: SFG: NEW SPRINKLER 17,595.00

SYSTEM FOR HIGH SCHOOL -
FINAL PAYMENT

Totals for 101636 17,595.00

101637 06/30/2016 GP OIL RECOVERY, LLC TWIN FALLS D TRANS: USED BUS OIL PICKED 75.00
UP 6/6/16

Totals for 101637 75.00

101638 06/30/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CHS BOILER- SEAL KIT 139.65

101638 06/30/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- 4' STEP 163.18

LADDER; DWO- 8' LADDER

Totals for 101638 302.83
101640 06/30/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #835654 448.10
101640 06/30/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #820475 566.07
Totals for 101640 1,014.17
101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE DRUMS AND BRAKE 734.62

SHOE KIT FOR BUS 10-4.

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE SHOE KIT AND 371.76
HEAVY DUTY DRUMS FOR BUS
12-2.

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: BRAKE SHOE KIT AND 652.14
HEAVY DUTY DRUM FOR BUSES
05-5 AND 10-2.

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKES AND DRUMS 290.16
FOR BUS 09-1.

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKES AND DRUMS 290.16
FOR BUS 09-3..

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: .FRONT BRAKES AND 362.86

DRUMS FOR BUS 12-2.

101642 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKE SHOES FOR 91.38
BUS 05-5.

Totals for 101642 2,793.08

101643 06/30/2016 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY D Federal Programs Title 1: 319.00

Declo Elementary working
lunch for Data Days
Totals for 101643 319.00
101644 06/30/2016 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: IAPT CONFERENCE IN 103.50
BOISE- INCLUDES TRAIN THE
TRAINER 6/27-30/16
Totals for 101644 103.50
101645 06/30/2016 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID TITLE II: LODGING & PARKING 6,868.00
FEES @ SILVERBACK SUMMIT -

JUNE 19 & 20, 2016 - BOISE
Totals for 101645 6,868.00
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101646 06/30/2016 HARPER, BONNIE BURLEY D FS: LAUNDRY FOR DWORSHAK 180.00
Totals for 101646 180.00
101647 06/30/2016 HEPWORTH, REBECCA BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 195.00

PAYMENT TO IDAHO STATE

UNIVERSITY TO ACHIEVE HQT

STATUS - 05/17/2016 TEACHING

MATHEMATICAL THINKING

Totals for 101647 195.00

101648 06/30/2016 HOPE, VICTORIA BURLEY D TRANS: IAPT OCNFERENCE IN 103.50

BOISE ALSO INCLUDES TRAIN THE

TRAINER 6/27-30/16

Totals for 101648 103.50
101649 06/30/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL DIST: AP CHECKS 695.92
101649 06/30/2016 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL DIST: PAYROLL CHECKS 271.10
Totals for 101649 967.02
101650 06/30/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 10.31
101650 06/30/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 2,666.75
BILL
101650 06/30/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 43.36
Totals for 101650 2,720.42
101651 06/30/2016 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY ID FISCAL MANAGER: IASBO 177.50

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
6/29-30/16 334 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 101651 177.50

101652 06/30/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CONDENSER 196.48
MOTORS

Totals for 101652 196.48

101653 06/30/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D 21ST CCLC: LITTLE THEATER 115.60

RENTAL FOR MOVIE ON JUNE 17,
2016 FOR SUMMER ENRICHMENT
PROGRAM
Totals for 101653 115.60
101654 06/30/2016 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 29,120.81
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES FOR BURLEY
ELEMENTARY CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENT PHASE
101654 06/30/2016 LEATHAM-KROHN-VANOCK BOISE ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: DECLO 23,676.22
ELEMENTARY ARCHITECTURAL AND
DESIGN SERVICES. SCHEMATIC
DESIGN AND DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
PHASES.
Totals for 101654 52,797.03
101655 06/30/2016 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: CREDIT FOR PRIOR -189.72
INVOICE TAX ADJUSTMENT

101655 06/30/2016 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1,312.00
CONDENSERS
101655 06/30/2016 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- AIR 5,393.80

CONDITIONERS, COILS, AND LINE

SET
101655 06/30/2016 LENNOX INDUSTRIES IN BOISE ID MAINT: STOCK- FURNACES DIST. 12,329.00
WIDE
Totals for 101655 18,845.08
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR BJHS 382.60
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcO FS: MILK FOR CHS 127.46

101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR SUMMER 2016 2,773.33
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101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 624.17
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 609.79
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY 28.21
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 169.66
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 14.11
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO 347.73
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 311.98
101657 06/30/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER 28.31

Totals for 101657 5,417.35
101658 06/30/2016 MENSING, TINA ALBION D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 195.00

PAYMENT TO BOISE STATE
UNIVERSITY TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS ON 06/06/2016
Totals for 101658 195.00
101659 06/30/2016 MUIR, KATIE PAUL D 21st CCLC: REIMBURSE FOR 41.66
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM:
FAMILY DOLLAR: ICE CUBE
TRAYS, MARKERS, GUM DROPS ON
6/14/16, COOKING ITEMS
PURCHASED ON 6/22/16
Totals for 101659 41.66
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: STRAPS TO SECURE 6.67
GARBAGE CANS TO THE FLOORS OF
THE 2017 NEW BUSES.
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 10.20
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17445.
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 7.72
DISTRICT VEHICLES C10462 AND
C16989.
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: AIR AND AIL FILTERS 37.08
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLES C16062,
C10438, C10462 AND C16989.
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR ALL 127.20
DISTRICT VEHICLES.
101661 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UT TRANS: WIPER BLADES FOR 9.13
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10462.
Totals for 101661 198.00
101662 06/30/2016 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: WISC-IV PROTCOLS 898.17
FOR SCHOOL TESTING
Totals for 101662 898.17
101664 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AN FREIGHT ON 1,471.35
COMMODITIES INV #SI0387958
101664 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,722.38
COMMODITIES INV #SI0388602
101664 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AN FREIGHT ON 8,264.82

COMMODITIES INV #SI0387959

101664 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: SMOOTHIE CUPS INV 748.80
#SI0389110
101664 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,800.00

COMMODITIES INV #SI0388601

Totals for 101664 14,007.35
101665 06/30/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
Totals for 101665 112.00
101666 06/30/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS CONCESSION STAND- 104.61

NEW WINDOW DUE TO VANDALISM
7" X 31"
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Totals for 101666 104.61
101667 06/30/2016 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DRILL 723.80
BITS, LOCK NUTS, SELF TAPING
SCREWS, FENDER WASHERS, SCREW
DRIVER BITS, FLAT WASHERS,
Z2IP TIES FINISHING WASHERS
Totals for 101667 723.80
101669 06/30/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA RRHS: SAMSUNG CHROMEBOOKS 5,450.50
101669 06/30/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA KFAC - FOR SOUNDBOARD 1,249.99
UPGRADE - VIDEO PROJECTION TO
HDMI PORTS ON STAGE
101669 06/30/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA CRTC/RRHS- AG 1,813.50
-CHROMEBOOKS-3 X10 ACAD
CHROMEOS X10
101669 06/30/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA CRTC/RRHS- AG- 250.00
-GOOGLE CHROME MANAGEMENT
CONSOLE
Totals for 101669 8,763.99
101670 06/30/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: OHS OLD AG, BJHS 390.00
HEATERS- PEAK ALARM
DISCONNECT SMOKE DETECTORS
FROM SYSTEM
Totals for 101670 390.00
101671 06/30/2016 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY ID CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK 313.56
REIMBURSEMENT FOR PURCHASE OF
STETHOSCOPES FROM AMAZON
Totals for 101671 313.56
101673 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC - ELECTRICAL WORK FOR 88.40
SOUND BOARD PROJECT
101673 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- 1/2"™ CONDUIT 27.49
101673 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 8' 825.44
FLORESCENT RETRO CONVERSION
KITS
101673 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BALLASTS 206.36
101673 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE-BALLAST 145.94
DISCONNETS, ETC
Totals for 101673 1,293.63
101675 06/30/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
101675 06/30/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
101675 06/30/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
101675 06/30/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 80.00
SUMMER SCHOOL TELEPHONE
SERVICES FOR WHITE PINE
INTERMEDIATE FOR JUNE 6 -JULY
1, 2016
101675 06/30/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,845.49
Totals for 101675 3,377.27
101676 06/30/2016 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR MT. VIEW 180.00
Totals for 101676 180.00
101677 06/30/2016 POWERS, CHRISTINA MALTA ID CO: STEDI SUB SOLUTIONS 68.00
CONFERENCE IN PARK CITY, UT
7/5-8/16
Totals for 101677 68.00
101678 06/30/2016 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE 500.00
MACHINE
Totals for 101678 500.00
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101679 06/30/2016 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY D OHS: Roses and Flowers For 260.00

Graduation 2015-2016

Totals for 101679 260.00
101680 06/30/2016 RISE BROADBAND OMAHA NE DIST: BROADBAND SERVICES 20,776.50
07/01-07/31/16
Totals for 101680 20,776.50
101681 06/30/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PVC QUICK FIX 56.15
COUPLING
Totals for 101681 56.15
101682 06/30/2016 SANCHEZ, SELENE ZAPOPAN JA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 250.00

BI-NATIONAL PROGRAM TEACHER
FEES & REIMBURSEMENT

Totals for 101682 250.00
101683 06/30/2016 SEARS COMMERCIAL ONE DES MOINES IA KFAC: SUPPLIES FOR KFAC 506.91
TOOLS/ETC
Totals for 101683 506.91
101684 06/30/2016 SELF, SHELLY BURLEY D FS: LAUNDRY FOR BJHS 180.00
Totals for 101684 180.00
101686 06/30/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISTRICT 580.90
WHITE PAINT
101686 06/30/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISTRICT 385.76
WHITE PAINT
101686 06/30/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- DISTRICT 1,005.55
WHITE PAINT
101686 06/30/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- PAINT FOR WEIGHT 164.60
ROOM
101686 06/30/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- PAINT FOR WEIGHT 69.84
ROOM
Totals for 101686 2,206.65
101687 06/30/2016 SHRED-IT USA LLC BOISE D SPECIAL SERVICES: DESTRUCTION 450.00

OF SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
FILES ON JUNE 9, 2016
Totals for 101687 450.00
101689 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 124.50
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND
CLEANING
101689 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 64.51
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
101689 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY HIGH 42.83
SCHOOL LIFE SKILLS CLASSROOM
SUPPLIES - COOKING, CLEANING
AND FOOD
101689 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 15.42
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES
101689 06/30/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: BURLEY JR. 113.40
HIGH LIFE SKILLS CLASS
SUPPLIES FOR COOKING AND

CLEANING
Totals for 101689 360.66
101690 06/30/2016 SMITH, SHERI BURLEY ID DIST SMITH: OFFICE CHAIR 64.99
Totals for 101690 64.99
101691 06/30/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: BJHS- PVC COMP 26.19

Coup
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Totals for 101691 26.19
101692 06/30/2016 STANGER, DENISE ALMO D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 195.00

PAYMENT TO IDAHO STATE
UNIVERSITY TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS ON 06/08/2016
Totals for 101692 195.00
101693 06/30/2016 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE D DIST: 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND
CHECKS
Totals for 101693 1,000.00
101694 06/30/2016 STEDI LOGAN uT DIST: POWERS- STEDI 2016 SUB 495.00
SOLUTIONS CONFERENCE PARK
CITY UTAH
Totals for 101694 495.00
101695 06/30/2016 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLOTH BAGS 78.01
W/GASKET FOR ROYAL BACK PACKS
Totals for 101695 78.01
101697 06/30/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS- AG- 562.66
CONDIE-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
101697 06/30/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS- AG- 362.62
CONDIE-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
101697 06/30/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS- AG- 162.72
CONDIE-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
101697 06/30/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS- AG- 59.74
CONDIE-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES
101697 06/30/2016 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/BHS- AG- 331.45
CONDIE-GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES

Totals for 101697 1,479.19

101698 06/30/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: KITCHEN SUPPLIES 19.80

101698 06/30/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID BOARD: BOARD MEETING MEALS & 28.99
TREATS

Totals for 101698 48.79

101699 06/30/2016 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID BOARD: LIGHT DINNER FOR BOARD 67.00

MEETING, JUNE 28, 2016
Totals for 101699 67.00
101700 06/30/2016 SYSTEM TECH, INC BOISE ID DIST: BHS VIDEO SURVEILLANCE 59,640.00
SYSTEM PROGRESS BILLING
5/1-6/15/16
101700 06/30/2016 SYSTEM TECH, INC BOISE ID CRTC 21 VIVOTEK IP CAMERA 25,488.50
SYSTEM WITH EXACQVISION
ENTERPRISE SOFTWARE 18TB OF
STORAGE AND CAT 6 CABLING.
PROGRESS BILLING 5/1-6/15/16
Totals for 101700 85,128.50
101701 06/30/2016 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FACING GRIP 179.49
FOR POWR-FLITE SQUARE SCRUB
Totals for 101701 179.49
101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS-MICROSOFT 204.00
WINDOWS V.8.1 PRO UPGRADE
MICROSOFT OFFICE 2013
PROFESSIONAL PLUS WD RE3 500
GB 3.5" INTERNAL HARD DRIVE
101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: MOCROSOFT WINDOWS & 129.00
MICROSOFT OFFICE

101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID MTN. VIEW/TECH GRANT--AC 25.00
Adapter Power Charger Foe
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101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ETHERNET SWITCHES 27,680.00
101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/CHS: Replacement 25.00

adaptor charger for Jerez'
cart
101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/BHS- AG- 185.00
CONDIE-HARDWARE: KEYBOARD &
NEW BATTERY
101704 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS- AG- BIRDHP PRO-BOOK 1,545.00
650 G1 15.6" NOTEBOOK HP 2012
120W ADVANCED DOCKING STATION
MICROSOFT OFFICE 2016
SOFTWARE 3FT HIGH SPEED HDMI
CABLE
Totals for 101704 29,793.00
101705 06/30/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: OHS- CONCRETE SLAB TO 4,000.00
SET 53' TRAILER ON USED FOR
STORAGE
101705 06/30/2016 TERRY LAUMB CONCRETE ALBION ID MAINT: MTN. VIEW- 14' X 85' X 9,200.00
6" TEAR OUT AND RE-POUR WEST
END SIDEWALK

Totals for 101705 13,200.00

101706 06/30/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS D BOARD: FOOD & NON FOOD 90.48
PRODUCTS RFP

Totals for 101706 90.48

101707 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC - Lodging for 178.00

for Idaho Principals Network

Conference 12-14 June 2016

Totals for 101707 178.00

101708 06/30/2016 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: MOWER- TORO 3- 114.81
WHEEL FORK

Totals for 101708 114.81

101709 06/30/2016 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: 3 DRIVER DOT 45.00
PHYSICALS-

Totals for 101709 45.00

101710 06/30/2016 U. S. POSTAL SERVICE PHILADELPHIA PA FS: STAMPED ENVELOPES 1,922.10

Totals for 101710 1,922.10

101711 06/30/2016 UNITED LABORATORIES, ST CHARLES IL FS: GREASE TRAP MAINTAINER, 1,236.00

WHITE KNIGHT INV #156745
Totals for 101711 1,236.00
101712 06/30/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TRANSMISSION AND AIR 734.70
FILTER AND REPLACEMENT BULBS
FOR ALL BUSES.

Totals for 101712 734.70

101713 06/30/2016 VERIZON ACWORTH GA TRANS: WIRELESS ROUTER FOR 80.48
BUSES

Totals for 101713 80.48

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL IDAHO CORE: (TEACHERS PAY 13.00

TEACHERS) COMMON CORE MATH

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH MTG WITH SPED DIRECTORS 31.17

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ SUPERINTENDENT MTG IN 9.54
TWIN FALLS

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- - (HARBOR 358.77
FREIGHT TOOLS) CUSTODIAL

SUPPLIES
101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SUPPLIES FOR PRINCIPALS MTG 38.84
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101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (AMERICAN AIRLINES) 456.20

AIRFARE TO CHICAGO FOR BRIGHT
SOLUTIONS FOR DYSLEXIA
CONFERENCE

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (CENEX ZIP) FUEL @ 18.51
ID&R TRAVEL IN BONNERS FERRY

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- (SMITH'S 37.88
FOOD) -LUNCH FOR FACULTY

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (SPRINGHILL SUITES) 201.14
LODGING @ THREAT ASSESSMENT
CONFERENCE IN BOISE

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: 74.11
(WALMART) Ink cartridges for
printer

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV) EXEMPT 9.82
LICENSE PLATES FOR 2003 CHEV
MINI BUS THAT DISTRICT
PURCHASED. EXEMPT LICENSE
PLATES FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
2003 FORD CB F350.

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAM LEP: (PANDA 228.96
EXPRESS) WIDA ACCESS SCORE
INTERPRETATION TRAINING LUNCH
FOR DISTRICT STAFF ON TUESDAY
JUNE 7, 2016

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- USPS) 47.00
-STAMPS FOR CRTC

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN- (VRC 586.83
STARSTRUCK: FULL GAME OBJECT
& FIELD ELEMENT KIT

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (SPRINGHILL SUITES) 201.14
LODGING @ THREAT ASSESSMENT
CONFERENCE IN BOISE-G.
GALLEGOS

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: (PRICELINE) LODGING J. 445.55
JOLLY ATTENDING HVAC COURSE
IN UTAH

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (CHEVRON) FUEL AT THREAT 27.52
ASSESSMENT TRAINING IN BOISE

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FED MIG: (PILOT SPOKANE) FUEL 26.00

@ ID&R TRAVEL IN BONNERS

FERRY
101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MTN. VIEW: (EAT 218.54
EDUCATION) ---measuring jars

w/ caps (set of 5), metric
economy beakers w/ pouring
lip (set of 5), metric weight
Pax (set of 58), Elementary
School Balance without Mass.
101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ ASST. SUPERINTENDENT 14.80
FORUM IN MALTA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SNACKS FOR DTMI TRAINING (@ 20.29
CsI
101725 06/30/2016 VISA TAMPA FL NURSE: (BEST WESTERN MCCALL) 178.00

HOTEL RESERVATION SNOI
CONFERENCE IN MCCALL, ID
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101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101725 06/30/2016 VISA

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

TAMPA

ATLANTA

ATLANTA

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

GA

6/12-14/16
Federal Programs Title 1:
BJHS ( EXPEDIA) Lodging for
the PBIS Conference in Boise,
June 6-9
TITLE II: (HAMPTON INNS IDAHO
FALLS) LODGING FOR ADVANCED
STAR TRAINING - JUNE 13, 2016
- IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO CORE: (TEACHERS PAY
TEACHERS) 1ST GRADE ELA
COMMON CORE ASSESSMENT PACK,
260 PAGES
TITLE II: (TACO BANDIDO)
LUNCHEON FOR 1ST GRADE REPORT
CARD MTG./SUBSTITUTE
EVALUATIONS & INSTRUCTIONS
TITLE VI-B: (SUPER SHUTTLE)
SHUTTLE CAR SERVICE FOR STAFF
ATTENDING ASHA CONNECT 2016
CONFERENCE IN MINNEAPOLIS, MN
- ROUND TRIP 7/7 & 7/10/2016
TITLE VI-B: (PRICELINE)
FLIGHT FOR SPEECH THERAPIST
TO ATTEND ASHA CONNECT
CONFERENCE IN MINNEAPOLIS, MN
TITLE VI-B: (ASHA EVENTS)
REGISTRATION FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND ASHA
CONNECT CONFERENCE 2016
TITLE VI-B: (PESI)
REGISTRATION FOR STAFF MEMBER
TO ATTEND OPPOSTIONAL,
DEFIANT & DISRUPTIVE CHILDREN
& ADOLESCENTS IN BOISE ON
7/11/2016.
FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT:
REGIONAL ID&R TRAVEL (CAR
RENTAL) FOR TO
BONNERS FERRY, 1ID,
ACCOMPANIED BY SDE MIGRANT
DIRECTOR MAY 17-20, 2016.
FEDERAL PROGRAMS
MIGRANT: (BEST WESTERN
KOOTENAT) REGIONAL ID&R
TRAVEL: LODGING FOR R GOMEZ @
BONNERS FERRY, 1D,
ACCOMPANIED BY SDE MIGRANT
MAY
17-20, 201le6.

Totals for 101725
21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016

CRTC/CAHS- AG.- FILLMORE
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/ LAB

1,020.88

143.12

15.00

72.35

127.44

625.20

474.00

274.24

267.00

6,462.83
71.99
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101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 16.68

OPEN PO FOR SUMMER SCHOOL
SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
TEACHERS AND OVERALL PROGRAM
NEEDS TO BE PURCHASED JUNE
1-Jury 1, 201e. (FABRIC FOR
FATHER'S DAY PROJECTS, FIELD
DAY ITEMS, INCENTIVES, FIRST
AID KIT, KLEENEX, ETC.)

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 39.20
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- SEARLE 106.78
VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 95.43
SEARLE-VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: TECH 342.98
ITEMS/SOFTWARE/CD'S

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS- AG.- FILLMORE 51.31
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/ LAB
MATERIALS

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS- AG.- 322.90
FILLMORE-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/
LAB MATERIALS

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 218T CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 197.37
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 247.51
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM

JUNE 2016
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: OFFICE SUPPLIES 306.93
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS- FOODS- 99.21

ARNELL-CLASSROOM SUUPLIES

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 121.27
SEARLE-VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS- AG.- -19.46
FILLMORE-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES/
LAB MATERIALS

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 13.94
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 136.65
SEARLE-VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA DIST SUPPLIES: FEBREEZE 14.82
BATHROOM DEODERIZER

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ANT SPRAY, 131.50
FLY SPRAY, DAILY PLANNERS

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 22.52
MEETING SUPPLIES FOR END OF
YEAR MIG/LEP MEETING ON MAY
12, 2016 - COFFEE, WATER,
SODA, SNACKS, PRIZES, ETC.

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY  ATLANTA GA CRTC SCHMITT IT: SUPPLIES 36.95

101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 48.88
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES
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101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 33.05
HIGHLIGHTERS, PLANNERS
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: OPEN PURCHASE 8.28
ORDER FOR COOKING SUPPLIES
FOR WHITE PINE SELF CONTAINED
CLASSROOM
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE VI-B: SUPPLIES FOR 68.38
STUDENTS IN EXTENDED SCHOOL
YEAR
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 69.17
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 32.74
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUPPLIES FOR 245.77
SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
JUNE 2016
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- 20.25
SEARLE-VARIOUS FOOD SUPPLIES
101734 06/30/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1: 919.99
Declo Elem. Recognition gift
cards, electronics for the
classroom or small groups,
paper supplies
Totals for 101734 3,809.78
101735 06/30/2016 WARRELL, CRYSTAL ALBION ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR ALBION 60.00
Totals for 101735 60.00
101736 06/30/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DECALS FOR BUS 08-3. 175.88
Totals for 101736 175.88
101737 06/30/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL- ANTENNA FOR 11.75
RADIO
Totals for 101737 11.75
101738 06/30/2016 WILLIAM V. MACGILL & LOMBARD IL DIST HODGES: SUPPLIES FOR 1,321.29
SCHOOL NURSE
Totals for 101738 1,321.29
101739 06/30/2016 WINNINGHAM, STACEY RUPERT ID TRANS: IAPT CONFERENCE IN 103.50
BOISE-INCLUDES TRAIN THE
TRAINER 6/27-30/16
Totals for 101739 103.50
101741 06/30/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.25
101741 06/30/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 42 .55
PHONE
101741 06/30/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 754.08
CELL PHONES
101741 06/30/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL 21ST CENTURY GRANT: PHONES 161.28
FOR DIRECTOR @ LOCATIONS:
DES, WP, MT VIEW, DJHS
Totals for 101741 977.16
101742 06/30/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
Totals for 101742 50.00
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BLUETOOTH 35.99
SPEAKER
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 218T CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 60.37
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 92.28

51
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KINDERGARTEN HANDBOOK
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC: 2 WL-735SYG-BK-LEA-GG 244.41
BLACK LEATHER

101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: TRAINING 209.29
SUPPLIES/SHELVING
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR 65.98

KINDERGARTEN HANDBOOK
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 10.08
SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DHS, BJHS- 2PK DRILL 56.99
BATTERIES,
101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER SCHOOL 72.78

SUPPLIES JUNE 2016

101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC: 2 WL-735SYG-BK-LEA-GG 244.41
BLACK LEATHER

101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC: 2 ALVIN MED. GRAY PREMO 270.22
OFFICE CHAIR

101745 06/30/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: TRAINING 209.29
SUPPLIES/SHELVING

Totals for 101745 1,572.09

101746 06/30/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D TRANS: #5 UNIBIT STEP DRILL 86.85

FOR REPAIR FOR ALL BUSES.

101746 06/30/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: WEDGE ANCHORS 44.13
Totals for 101746 130.98
101747 06/30/2016 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID CO: IDAHO EDUCATION LAW 1,300.00

SEMINAR FOR BOARD TRUSTEES,
SUPERINTENDENT & FISCAL
MANAGER, APRIL 25 & 26, AT
THE BOISE CENTRE ON THE GROVE

Totals for 101747 1,300.00
101748 06/30/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: INSTALLED WINDSHIELD 325.00
IN BUS 12-2.
Totals for 101748 325.00
101749 06/30/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 212.13
& SEWER
Totals for 101749 212.13
101750 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 272.57

GARAGE UTILITIES

101750 06/30/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 2,012.62

Totals for 101750 2,285.19

101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 169.50
SEWER

101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 50.00

WATER SEWER

101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,258.31
101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 370.60
101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 626.60
101752 06/30/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 356.50

Totals for 101752 2,831.51
101753 06/30/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 384.79

/NORTH METER

101753 06/30/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88
GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

101753 06/30/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 278.41
Totals for 101753 856.08
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101754 06/30/2016 CORREA, WENDY BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 30.00
Totals for 101754 30.00
101755 06/30/2016 DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS I SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DWO- REPLACE BACK FLOW 1,069.01

DEVISE ON OUTSIDE IRRIGATION

SYSTEM

Totals for 101755 1,069.01

101756 06/30/2016 EDUCATION FONTWARE, GREEN BAY WI DWOR - JB - SINGLE USER 49.95
LICENSE

Totals for 101756 49.95

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.10

KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 22.80
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.22
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 42.39
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool & Federal Programs: 8.76
Copier maintenance for
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 34.80
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 55.09
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 187.59
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2860,
RISO/RN2000 #1934

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 54.02
HP/CP2025 #3406,
BROTHER/L2740DW #3818, HP/LJ
1320 #3363, HP/LJ2100 #3425,
HP/LJ400 #3384#3443#3446,
HP/M401DW #3402, HP/P2035
#3447

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC OFFICE: COPIER 17.18
MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 37.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 # 3101

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 66.40
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

101760 06/30/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.31
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

Totals for 101760 558.04

101761 06/30/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CHIPS FOR MIGRANT PROGRAM 170.77
INV #2453410

Totals for 101761 170.77

101762 06/30/2016 FOX, LESA DECLO ID DJHS: BANKING, POST OFFICE, 83.50

CENTRAL OFFICE
4/11,4/22,4/29,5/9,5/13,5/24,5
/27,6/13/16 167 MI
Totals for 101762 83.50
101763 06/30/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS 330.50

TO MURTAUGH 6/2, GRANDVIEW,
MT. HOME, BRUNEAU 6/7,



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:38 AM 07/28/16

05.16.02.00.03-010082 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 06/01/16 - 06/30/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

HANSEN, MINIDOKA 6/13,
MINIDOKA 6/14, MALTA 6/18,
MALTA, RAFT RIVER 6/28/16 661

MI
Totals for 101763 330.50
101764 06/30/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #838669-A 939.17
101764 06/30/2016 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #843051 390.60
Totals for 101764 1,329.77
101765 06/30/2016 GREENER'S CANVAS BURLEY ID KFAC - REPAIR ON 5 STAGE 300.00
CURTAINS
Totals for 101765 300.00
101766 06/30/2016 GREER TRUCK AND TRAI PAUL ID TRANS: REAR BRAKE DRUMS FOR 280.38
BUS 10-2.
Totals for 101766 280.38
101767 06/30/2016 HOBSON, MICHELLE BURLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 195.00
CREDITS
Totals for 101767 195.00
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 242 .31
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 143.84
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 765.96
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,280.74
101768 06/30/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.15
Totals for 101768 2,475.25
101769 06/30/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 135.75
Totals for 101769 135.75
101770 06/30/2016 JOHNSON CONTROLS INC DALLAS TX MAINT: METASYS HVAC ASC 1,875.00

OPERATION/TROUBLSHOOTING
COURSE # 381-J. JOLLEY
Totals for 101770 1,875.00
101771 06/30/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID 21st CCLC: TRANSPORTATION 6,502.50
FOR SUMMER ENRICHMENT PROGRAM
IN THE A.M. AND P.M.
INCLUDING FIELD TRIPS DURING
THE PROGRAM JUNE 6-JULY 1,
2016.
Totals for 101771 6,502.50
101772 06/30/2016 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSE FOR 53.88
UNLEADED FUEL FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C19498 TO BOISE FOR
MEETINGS, NO STUDENTS.
Totals for 101772 53.88
101773 06/30/2016 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: NON WARRANTY REPAIR 108.86
WORK FOR BUS 14-2.
Totals for 101773 108.86
101774 06/30/2016 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ASPHALT 303.75
FOR POT HOLE REPAIRS
Totals for 101774 303.75
101775 06/30/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,317.66
-UNLEADED FUEL 3,198 GAL @
1.95649/GA
101775 06/30/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,207.12
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 1,199 GAL
@ 1.82890/GA

Totals for 101775 9,524.78
101776 06/30/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 39.08
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DISTRICT VEHICLE C16990 , NO
STUDENTS.

101776 06/30/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR RRHS 84.28
GBB TO UTAH STATE IN BUS

14-4.
Totals for 101776 123.36
101777 06/30/2016 MATTHEW BENDER & CO. DALLAS TX CO: ID EDUCATION 2016 EDITION 378.31
- RENEWAL
Totals for 101777 378.31
101778 06/30/2016 MOHAWK RUBBER SALES HINGHAM MA TRANS: TIRE BALANCE BALL 328.96

BEADS FOR BUS TIRES.
Totals for 101778 328.96
101779 06/30/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: HATCHBACK LIFT 66.98
SUPPORT FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE
C14778.
Totals for 101779 66.98
101780 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL AND AIR FILTER 15.91
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLES C10660

AND 19499

101780 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT CRTC STREET AUTOMOTIVE: 51.47
SUPPLIES

101780 06/30/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 4.09

DISTRICT VEHICLE C13142.

Totals for 101780 71.47

101781 06/30/2016 NORTHWEST ELEVATOR & HAYDEN LAKE ID MAINT: SERVICE CALL TO DHS ON 200.00
5/5/16

Totals for 101781 200.00

101782 06/30/2016 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS- NEW WINDOW FOR 106.11

TROPHY CASE (36" X 55 1/4" X
3/16")
Totals for 101782 106.11
101783 06/30/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA 21ST CCLC: SUMMER PROGRAM: 39.95
Child's Nose, Eyebrows &
Mustache Glasses IN-39/102
Totals for 101783 39.95
101784 06/30/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA CRTC/RRHS- AG- SCHUMANN 999.00
—-ANYWHERE CART AC-PLUS-T
Totals for 101784 999.00
101785 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA KFAC - ELECTRICAL WORK FOR 98.03
SOUND BOARD PROJECT

101785 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA BHS AG IQPS GRANT: SUPPLIES 730.29
101785 06/30/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: QUICKLATCH 13.69

Totals for 101785 842.01
101786 06/30/2016 POWERSCHOOL GROUP LL FOLSOM CA DIST: POWERSCHOOL 25,170.25

MAINTENANCE & SUPPORT RENEWAL
Totals for 101786 25,170.25
101787 06/30/2016 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: HOTEL ROOM FOR BUS 188.00
DRIVER STAY IN TWIN FALLS FOR
RRHS FFA TRIP.

Totals for 101787 188.00
101788 06/30/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 7.73
101788 06/30/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 23.89
101788 06/30/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 276.76
Totals for 101788 308.38
101789 06/30/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 1,555.96

ELEM ELECTRIC
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Totals for 101789 1,555.96
101790 06/30/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D KFAC - BUILDING SUPPLIES FOR 588.56

NEW SOUND BOARD
Totals for 101790 588.56
101791 06/30/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS- AG- SCHUMANN 535.63
STEEL STOOL X1, TACK-BOARD
X1, MARKER-BOARD X1, XTRA
WIDE CART X1

Totals for 101791 535.63

101792 06/30/2016 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN D MAINT: PRESSURE WASHER HOSES 306.48
FOR ROOFS

Totals for 101792 306.48

101793 06/30/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO D DECLO SCHOOLS 1,648.50

Totals for 101793 1,648.50

101794 06/30/2016 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY D CO: NAME PLATES FOR ASSISTANT 59.90

SUPERINTENDENT & DISTRICT
ATTORNEY
Totals for 101794 59.90
101795 06/30/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: MICROSOFT WINDOWS & 2,193.00
MICROSOFT OFFICE 2013
Totals for 101795 2,193.00
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID DIST JAMES: HOTEL 114.00
RESERVATION IASBO CONFERENCE
6/29/16
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 560.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
19-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016
101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016

101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 560.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
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19-24, 2016

101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016

101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016

101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE
21-24, 2016

101800 06/30/2016 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D FS: ROOMS FOR ISNA STATE 336.00
CONVENTION IN BOISE, ID JUNE

21-24, 2016
Totals for 101800 5,602.00
101801 06/30/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HANDTRUCK 31.00
TIRE/WHEEL
Totals for 101801 31.00
101802 06/30/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 740.00
Totals for 101802 740.00
101803 06/30/2016 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY D TRANS :4 DOT PHYSICALS-M. 180.00
Totals for 101803 180.00
101804 06/30/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN D MT VIEW ELEM 1,755.03
Totals for 101804 1,755.03
101805 06/30/2016 U S BANK TRUST CENTE ST PAUL MN BOND ADMINISTRATION FEE 350.00
Totals for 101805 350.00
101806 06/30/2016 WATTS HYDRAULIC & SU TWIN FALLS D TRANS: REPAIR ON SHOP STEAM 678.02
CLEANER.
Totals for 101806 678.02
101807 06/30/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: 6 HEATER MOTORS FOR 134.97
ALL BUSES.
101807 06/30/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 2 STROBE POWER 256.85

SUPPLIES FOR ALL BUSES
101807 06/30/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: 2 STROBE POWER 284.85
SUPPLIES FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 101807 676.67
101808 06/30/2016 WHITAKER, JENNIFER MALTA ID RRHS: BURLEY, ALBION FOR 90.10
BANKING, MAIL @ CO
6/1,6/13,6/20/16 180.2 MI
Totals for 101808 90.10
101809 06/30/2016 WYNDHAM BOISE BOISE ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS MIGRANT: 99.00
REGIONAL ID&R TRAVEL (MAY 16
& MAY 20 HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS
AND PARKING FOR PRE & POST
FLIGHTS TO SPOKANE, WA) FOR R
GOMEZ TO BONNERS FERRY, ID,
ACCOMPANIED BY SDE MIGRANT
DIRECTOR 17-20, 2016.
Totals for 101809 99.00
101810 06/30/2016 ZOLLINGER, KATHY MALTA ID FED MIGRANT: DRIVING TO 432.00
MIGRANT STUDENTS' HOMES FROM
RAFT RIVER FOR MIGRANT SUMMER
SCHOOL

5/31,6/1,6/2,6/6,6/8,6/9,6/13,
6/14,6/15,16/21,6/22,6/23,6/28
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,6/29,6/30,7/5,7/6,7/7 864
MI
Totals for 101810 432.00

Totals for checks

1,046,141.09

58
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 31,288.69 80.00 334,292.51 365,661.20
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 25,683.88 25,683.88
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 1,685.15 1,685.15
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 825.49 825.49
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 6,366.62 6,366.62
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 25,858.30 25,858.30
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 1,135.83 1,135.83
252 TITLE I SCHOOL IMPROVEMENT 0.00 0.00 1,238.99 1,238.99
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 5,374.70 5,374.70
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 12,817.44 12,817.44
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 95.85 95.85
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 13,108.81 13,108.81
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 9,516.50 9,516.50
271 TITLE II-A TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 10,867.97 10,867.97
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 20,340.00 20,340.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 31,144.26 60.70 18,853.28 50,058.24
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 350.00 350.00
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 247,499.57 247,499.57
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 121,196.01 121,196.01
700 FINE ARTS FUND 0.00 0.00 5,760.49 5,760.49
730 MALTA LIONS SCHOLAR. $21,129 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 120,200.05 0.00 0.00 120,200.05
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 182,633.00 140.70 863,367.39 1,046,141.09
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